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Gren 1, 25m Fjarilsim Damer GH
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Gren 2, 25m Fjarilsim Herrar GH
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Namn

Kylen Ronja
Hansson Clara
Gustafsson Alva
Andersson Vera
Rohman Elsa
Johansson Ebba
Falk Mimmi

Namn

Pettersson Mio
Behre Mathias
Eriksson Eddie

Namn

Sandberg Clara
Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda
Rohman Alva
Jonsson Julia
Flyckt Ella
McAdam Maja
Kanth Elsa
Hallman Matilda
Bohrén Amanda
Fjeld Emmy
Andersson Linnea
Sjéberg Elly
Gustafsson Lina
Gustafsson Maja
Feldhusen Maja
Davidsson Ebba
Staafgard Olivia
Dahlberg Elise
Lilja Hannah
Johansson Emelie
Dagberg Emmy
Andrén Hanna
Andersson Hilda
Boman Hilda
Curlow Emma
Eklév Liv

Geigel Stella
Johansson Ellen
Dohrner Tilda
Ostby Molly

Niemi Nova
Briidigam Linnéa
Horder Agnes
Nielsen-Fernandes Amanda
Havner Bianca
Westerlund Ella
Qvarnstrom Thea
Fredriksson Edith
Karanovic Enna
Martensson Elin
Eksell Melina
Carlsson-Djerf Agnes
Hedendahl Mirabelle

Datum: 05 september 2018

Deltagarlista Gren 1-64
Tavling: Sandaredssprinten 2018

Tavlingsort: Sandared

Arrangor: SK 70 (Simklubben 1970)

Fodd
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Fodd
2009

2009
2009

Fodd
2004

2006
2007
2004
2007
2006
2004
2003
2005
2006
2003
2005
2003
2007
2003
2003
2007
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2007
2008
2005
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
1994
2005
2004
2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2007

Férening
SK ALINGSA

ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
KUNGSBACKA
STROMSTAD
VARBERG
S77

Férening
So02

KUNGALV
SK 1970

Férening
SK 1970

ELFSBORG
STROMSTAD
FALKOPING
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
KUNGSBACKA
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV

SK ALINGSA
VARBERG
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
VARBERG
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
STROMSTAD
VARBERG
KUNGALV

SK 1970
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
LIDKOPING
SK 1970

Licens
AB5409

AA1609
AA5809
AF2809
AA2409

AE4209

Licens
AE6709

AE7109

Licens
AH6604

AM3606
AC7807
AR5804
AH7607
AO0806
AN9204
BF7403
AU8405
AE6806
AU1403
AE6205
AM9203
AQO3407
AP0803
AW1603
BE3607
AY2806
AE2604
BH2205
BH3205
Al3204
AAB607
AA4608
AZ3205
AW8407
AF8207
AB6208
AV7606
AK1806
AM5207
BH0205
AA4607
BM8294
BB2205
AL6604
AE1205
AJ7407
AM8206
AW9407
Al5605
AD6606
AB3407

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

Anmtid
20.54

20.83
24.75
25.91
26.28

Status

Anmtid
21.56

Status

Anmtid
14.89

15.53
15.70
15.91
16.60
16.88
17.00
17.20
17.34
17.40
17.67
17.80
17.85
17.90
18.01
18.05
18.32
18.36
18.51
18.80
18.92
18.92
19.00
19.01
19.08
19.13
19.15
19.19
19.21
19.33
19.56
19.61
19.63
19.75
19.75
19.79
19.88
19.97
20.03
20.14
20.15
20.18
20.19

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 2 Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 3, 25m Fjarilsim Damer A-F

44 134 Larsson Hailey 2007 s77

45 200 Hallman Evelina 2006 SK 1970

46 186 Kivistd Meia 2003 SK 1970

47 190 Horder Matilda 2004 SK 1970

48 140  Wallin Saga 2007 s77

49 179  Ahlstedt Louise 2008 S 02

50 11 Skoog Ebba 2004 ELFSBORG
51 24 Bohrén Emma 2008 ELFSBORG
52 171 Lowenberg Alicia 2006 $02.

53 220 Simonsson Freja 2006 STROMSTAD
54 208 Hansson Wilma 2007 SK 1970

55 95  Honsberg Tuva 2008 KUNGALV

56 1 Wahlberg Agnes 2004 ELFSBORG
57 248 Sorqvist Cornelia 2007 AMALS sS
58 270 Andersson lzabelle 2004 FALKENBERG
59 278 (Carlsson Wilma 2005 FALKENBERG
60 234 Eriksson Melva 2006 VARBERG

61 276 Coles Adiyat 2008 FALKENBERG
62 254 Borg Daniela 2007 SK ALINGSA
63 10 Klasson Svea 2006 ELFSBORG
64 202 Helge Moa 2007 SK 1970

65 94  Kopman Cornelia 2008 KUNGALV

66 176 Svensson Nora 2007 S02

67 50 Stensson Josefine 2003 FALKOPING
68 61 Kanen Zoe 2007 KUNGSBACKA
69 264 Andersson Linnea 2004 FALKENBERG
70 174  Holmqvist Selma 2007 So02

71 55 Billstrom Elin 2008 KUNGSBACKA
72 90  Anderstrom Felicia 2004 KUNGALV

73 139  Herweijer Leontien 2007 S77

74 224 Nielsen Stella 2007 STROMSTAD
75 237 Lidén Lovisa 2006 VARBERG

76 251 L(")fgren Mira 2005 SK ALINGSA
77 163 Vajzovic Ajla 2006 S 02

78 20  Erixon Juliette 2005 ELFSBORG
9 8 Karamovic Julia 2001 ELFSBORG
80 15 Nilsson Sarah 2003 ELFSBORG
81 65 Sundqvist Filippa 2007 KUNGSBACKA
82 87  Axelsson Clara 2005 KUNGALV

83 98 Ottosson Louise 2005 KUNGALV

84 100 Dohrner Nella 2008 KUNGALV

85 105 Stude Minnda 2008 KUNGALV

86 141  Lycke Hedvig 2007 s77

87 159  Wickberg Alice 2007 S 02

88 207 Johansson Alva 2005 SK 1970

89 227 Ceveryd Nathalie 2008 VARBERG

90 228 Carlqvist Alice 2007 VARBERG

91 240 Goransson Alma 2007 VARBERG

92 242 Forstberg Stella 2007 VARBERG

93 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003 SK ALINGSA
94 259 Lofgren Emmy 2002 SK ALINGSA
95 273 Borgkvist Freja 2006 FALKENBERG
96 288 Falk Fanny 2008 S77

97 290 Witthof Kajsa 2007 KUNGALV

98 292 Emilsson Amalia 2008 SMALANDSST
99 293 Eriksson Majken 2005 SMALANDSST
100 294 Eriksson Lotten 2008 SMALANDSST
101 296 Thom Ida 2007 SMALANDSST
102 297 Thom Amanda 2005 SMALANDSST
103 298 Nilsson Saga 2008 SMALANDSST
104 299 Westman Selma 2007 SMALANDSST
105 301  Magnusson Matilda 2005 KUNGALV
106 305 Paulsson Alva 2004 SK 1970

107 308 Axelsson Livia 2008 VARBERG

AK7407
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AK8203
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AR7208
AZ2404
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BJ0606

AF8406
AZ8407
AE5208
AE3604
AG6807
AM9204
BL8605

AY 1806

AB1808
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BG9805
BN8405
Al5808
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AX1607
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20.21
20.33
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.58
20.60
20.65
21.00
21.22
21.24
21.27
21.39
21.39
22.01
22.10
22.12
22.13
22.34
22.42
22.47
22.60
22.70
22.83
23.02
23.31
23.35
23.68
23.89
24.41
24.51
24.63
24.66
25.40
25.53

EFT
EFT
EFT
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Sida: 3 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 4, 25m Fjarilsim Herrar A-F

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
1 80 |Isaksson Martin 1998 KUNGALV AW2198 25m 12.89
2 266 McAdam Alexander 2004 FALKENBERG AE7504 25m 15.61
3 8  Tjernstrom Svante 2007 KUNGALV AA4907 25m 16.41
4 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005 SK 1970 AC5305 25m 16.73
5 188 Klasson Erik 2003 SK 1970 AH1503 25m 17.68
6 75 Arvidsson Ossian 1992 KUNGALV AK3592 25m 17.82
7 60 Andersson Max 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AH4307 25m 18.28
8 102 Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV AH3908 25m 18.33
9 194 Boman Melker 2005 SK 1970 AB2905 25m 18.38
10 58  Poller Alejandro 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AH7307 25m 18.44
11 195 Larsson Leon 2005 SK 1970 AB6905 25m 18.54
12 76  Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV AF1594 25m 18.66
13 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006 KUNGALV AK5306 25m 18.96
14 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970 AQ8506 25m 19.47
15 170 Hernandez Mio 2007 S02 AK3507 25m 19.75
16 49  Lind Max 2007 FALKOPING AA6107 25m 20.37
17 25  Hansson Philip 2007 ELFSBORG AB6507 25m 20.45
18 59  Hammar Emrik 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AH8307 25m 20.64
19 203 Kivistod Joar 2005 SK 1970 AP9305 25m 21.05
20 185 Johansson Sebastian 2002 SK 1970 AF7102 25m 21.11
21 56 Horgren William 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AE7307 25m 21.27
22 173 Beybutov Arda 2008 S 02 AF7508 25m 21.33
23 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007 SK ALINGSA ADO0707 25m 21.42
24 83 |saksson Erik 2005 KUNGALV AD6505 25m 22.11
25 22 Hoff Filip 2005 ELFSBORG AI8505 25m 22.12
26 31 Engstrom Lukas 2007 ELFSBORG AC8707 25m 22.49
27 236 Holmberg Oliver 2006 VARBERG AM1106 25m 22.53
28 267 Storberg Emil 2004 FALKENBERG AE8504 25m 22.65
29 181 Jerling Walter 2007 S02 AP6507 25m 22.67
30 45 Svedberg Simon 2001 FALKOPING AK5701 25m 22.95
31 63 Alvstrand Alexander 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AI8707 25m 23.35
32 17  Ejdesjo Alvar 2005 ELFSBORG AG2305 25m 24.05
33 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA AB2908 25m 24.16
34 206 Rosholm Vincent 2008 SK 1970 AE8308 25m 24.87
35 204 Johansson Oliver 2007 SK 1970 AG5507 25m 26.48
36 64 Leijon Mans 2007 KUNGSBACKA  Al1907 25m 28.81
37 103 Holmén Josef 2007 KUNGALV AN2107 25m 29.67
38 66 Boman Julius 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AM4707 25m 31.49
39 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003 ELFSBORG AL2703 25m

40 14  Good Christoffer 2004 ELFSBORG AL6904 25m

41 36 Johansson David 2005 ELFSBORG AS7505 25m

42 62  Lindquist Filip 2006 KUNGSBACKA  AP4706 25m

43 78  Gabrielsson Benjamin 1999 KUNGALV AN1199 25m

44 79 Sjoberg Robert 1998 KUNGALV AU8798 25m

45 82  Hall Filip 2002 KUNGALV AT5702 25m

46 96  Stude Adrian 2004 KUNGALV AW9904 25m

47 97  Krohn Linus 2005 KUNGALV AS3505 25m

48 101 Hassan Jacob 2003 KUNGALV BA7103 25m

49 156 Hansen Elias 2006 S 02 25m

50 187 Larsson William 1999 SK 1970 AU4999 25m

51 245 Svensson Hugo 2008 VARBERG AJ8708 25m

52 309 Sérqvist Christian 1977 AMALS SS 25m EFT
Gren 5, 25m Ryggsim Damer GH

# ID Namn Foédd Forening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status
1 260 Kylen Ronja 2009 SK ALINGSA AB5409 25m 20.41
2 34 Hansson Clara 2009 ELFSBORG AA1609 25m 22.90
3 280 Gustafsson Alva 2009 FALKENBERG AA5809 25m 23.27
4 68 Andersson Vera 2009 KUNGSBACKA  AF2809 25m 26.32
5 67 Hilmersson Adina 2009 KUNGSBACKA  AF7809 25m 26.67
6 250 So@rqvist Mathilda 2010 AMALS sS AD8410 25m 27.33
7 106 Stalhammar Nora 2009 KUNGALV AJ3209 25m 27.38
8 145 Andersson Hjelm Ebba 2009 S77 Al1609 25m 28.16
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Sida: 4 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 5, 25m Ryggsim Damer GH

9 223 Rohman Elsa 2009 STROMSTAD AA2409 25m 28.67
10 226 Johansson Ebba 2009 VARBERG 25m

11 262 Pettersson Elsa 2011 SK ALINGSA AA1611 25m

12 289 Falk Mimmi 2009 S§77 AE4209 25m

Gren 6, 25m Ryggsim Herrar GH

# ID Namn Fodd Férening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
1 180 Pettersson Mio 2009 S 02 AE6709 25m 23.67
2 144 Granlund Filip 2010 S77 AB3310 25m 25.83
3 146 Perry Aston 2009 S§77 AE1309 25m 27.91
4 149 Branlid Noel 2009 S77 AE4509 25m 30.57
5 209 Eriksson Eddie 2009 SK 1970 AE7109 25m 48.02
6 53 Poller Antonio 2009 KUNGSBACKA 25m

7 70 Kobel Elias 2010 KUNGALV 25m

8§ 72 Behre Mathias 2009 KUNGALV 25m

9 182 Widell Dennis 2009 SK 1970 25m

Gren 7, 25m Ryggsim Damer A-F

# ID Namn Foédd Férening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
1 4 Holmblad Agnes 2006 ELFSBORG AA5206 25m 17.82
2 189 Andersson Linnea 2003 SK 1970 AU1403 25m 18.50
3 196 Hallman Matilda 2003 SK 1970 BF7403 25m 19.03
4 268 PDavidsson Ebba 2003 FALKENBERG AW1603 25m 19.22
5 29 Johansson Ellen 2008 ELFSBORG AB6208 25m 19.46
6 30 Flyckt Ella 2007 ELFSBORG AH7607 25m 19.47
7 265 Feldhusen Maja 2003 FALKENBERG AP0803 25m 19.66
8 275 McAdam Maja 2006 FALKENBERG AO0806 25m 20.76
9 M Skoog Ebba 2004 ELFSBORG AZ2404 25m 20.88
10 201 Boman Hilda 2008 SK 1970 AA4608 25m 21.03
17 Sjoberg Elly 2005 ELFSBORG AE6205 25m 21.14
12 191 Sandberg Clara 2004 SK 1970 AH6604 25m 21.19
13 190 Horder Matilda 2004 SK 1970 AH5604 25m 21.23
14 32  Fredriksson Edith 2007 ELFSBORG AJ7407 25m 21.24
15 81 Gustafsson Lina 2003 KUNGALV AM9203 25m 21.28
16 279 Gustafsson Maja 2007 FALKENBERG AO3407 25m 21.28
17 264 Andersson Linnea 2004 FALKENBERG AF7604 25m 21.60
18 221 Rohman Alva 2007 STROMSTAD AC7807 25m 21.69
19 252  Andrén Hanna 2004 SK ALINGSA Al3204 25m 21.73
20 254 Borg Daniela 2007 SK ALINGSA AF6607 25m 22.06
21 179 Ahlstedt Louise 2008 S 02 AR7208 25m 22.22 EFT
22 77 Nielsen-Fernandes Amanda 1994 KUNGALV BM8294 25m 22.38
23 200 Hallman Evelina 2006 SK 1970 AG8406 25m 22.46
24 198 Horder Agnes 2007 SK 1970 AA4607 25m 22.58
25 9 Eksell Melina 2005 ELFSBORG Al5605 25m 22.82
26 220 Simonsson Freja 2006 STROMSTAD AF8406 25m 22.83
27 95  Honsberg Tuva 2008 KUNGALV AE5208 25m 22.97
28 276 Coles Adiyat 2008 FALKENBERG AB1808 25m 22.99
29 272 Curlow Emma 2005 FALKENBERG AZ3205 25m 23.05
30 199 Hedendahl Mirabelle 2007 SK 1970 AB3407 25m 23.20
31 278 (Carlsson Wilma 2005 FALKENBERG BL8605 25m 23.32
32 21 Bohrén Amanda 2005 ELFSBORG AU8405 25m 23.39
33 33 Johansson Emelie 2005 ELFSBORG BH2205 25m 23.67
34 24 Bohrén Emma 2008 ELFSBORG AA9608 25m 23.69
35 100 Dohrner Nella 2008 KUNGALV Al5808 25m 23.69
36 202 Helge Moa 2007 SK 1970 AJ1607 25m 23.79
37 93  Dohrner Tilda 2006 KUNGALV AV7606 25m 24.01
38 273 Borgkvist Freja 2006 FALKENBERG AO9406 25m 24.13
39 305 Paulsson Alva 2004 SK 1970 AX0804 25m 24.29 EFT
40 251 Lofgren Mira 2005 SK ALINGSA AB3405 25m 24.61
41 308 Axelsson Livia 2008 VARBERG AE2208 25m 24.76 EFT
42 274 Havner Bianca 2005 FALKENBERG BB2205 25m 25.10
43 277 Dahlberg Elise 2006 FALKENBERG AY2806 25m 25.10
44 255 Haknert Alma 2007 SK ALINGSA AH1807 25m 25.27
45 94 Koépman Cornelia 2008 KUNGALV AE6208 25m 25.30
46 1 Wahlberg Agnes 2004 ELFSBORG AE3604 25m 26.46
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Sida: 5 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 7, 25m Ryggsim Damer A-F

47 5 Lundqvist Louice 2003 ELFSBORG AQ1403 25m 26.79
48 261 Ljungstrom Olivia 2008 SK ALINGSA AH3408 25m 27.09
49 20 Erixon Juliette 2005 ELFSBORG AQ2405 25m 28.84
50 8 Karamovic Julia 2001 ELFSBORG BP3801 25m

51 71 Nord Ina 2007 KUNGALV 25m

52 87  Axelsson Clara 2005 KUNGALV BG9805 25m

53 89  Dagberg Emmy 2005 KUNGALV BH3205 25m

54 90 Anderstrom Felicia 2004 KUNGALV BR2604 25m

55 91 Briidigam Linnéa 2005 KUNGALV BH0205 25m

56 98 Qttosson Louise 2005 KUNGALV BN8405 25m

57 105 Stude Minnda 2008 KUNGALV AU5808 25m

58 116 Gertmo Swea 2006 S77 25m

59 117 Back Engla 2007 S77 25m

60 139 Herweijer Leontien 2007 S77 AJ2707 25m

61 142 Johanson Mim 2008 S77 AP5608 25m

62 148 ROhss Stina 2007 S77 BG7407 25m

63 157 Kataoka Sally 2008 S 02 25m

64 158 Di Benedetto Linnea 2006 S 02 25m

65 177 Pettersson Ella 2007 S 02 AZ1207 25m

66 178 Brandt Ida 2008 S 02 AN5208 25m

67 183 Pantakidis Maria-Heleni 2007 SK1970 25 m

68 193 WWesterlund Ella 2004 SK 1970 AL6604 25m

69 208 Hansson Wilma 2007 SK 1970 AZ8407 25m

70 210  Wallengren Elin 2008 SK 1970 AV7408 25m

71 222 (")stby Molly 2006 STROMSTAD AK1806 25m

72 224 Nielsen Stella 2007 STROMSTAD BD0207 25m

73 227 Ceveryd Nathalie 2008 VARBERG 25m

74 228 Carlqvist Alice 2007 VARBERG 25m

75 229 Lidback Tindra 2008 VARBERG 25m

76 240 Goransson Alma 2007 VARBERG AX6407 25m

77 242 Forstberg Stella 2007 VARBERG AX1607 25m

78 247 Mortsell Signe 2006 VARBERG BR1806 25m

79 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003 SK ALINGSA BG7203 25m

80 259 Lofgren Emmy 2002 SK ALINGSA BX2602 25m

81 270 Andersson lzabelle 2004 FALKENBERG AM9204 25m

82 2838 Falk Fanny 2008 S77 AK7808 25m

83 290 Witthof Kajsa 2007 KUNGALV AX2407 25m

84 292 Emilsson Amalia 2008 SMALANDSST AQ4408 25m

85 293 Eriksson Majken 2005 SMALANDSST AV9605 25m

86 294 Eriksson Lotten 2008 SMALANDSST AJ4208 25m

87 296 Thom lda 2007 SMALANDSST AF8407 25m

88 300 Hasi Gresa 2008 SMALANDSST AV3608 25m

89 304 Ahlqvist Ellen 2008 SK 1970 25m EFT
Gren 8, 25m Ryggsim Herrar A-F

# ID Namn Foédd Férening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status
1 266 McAdam Alexander 2004 FALKENBERG AE7504 25m 17.11
2 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005 SK 1970 AC5305 25m 18.15
3 8  Tjernstrom Svante 2007 KUNGALV AA4907 25m 20.12
4 195 Larsson Leon 2005 SK 1970 AB6905 25m 20.16
5 185 Johansson Sebastian 2002 SK 1970 AF7102 25m 20.60
6 76 Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV AF1594 25m 20.63
7 83 Isaksson Erik 2005 KUNGALV AD6505 25m 21.20
8 49 Lind Max 2007 FALKOPING AA6107 25m 21.29
9 194 Boman Melker 2005 SK 1970 AB2905 25m 21.38
10 97  Krohn Linus 2005 KUNGALV AS3505 25m 21.49
11 102 Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV AH3908 25m 21.89
12 267 Storberg Emil 2004 FALKENBERG AE8504 25m 22.08
13 236 Holmberg Oliver 2006 VARBERG AM1106 25m 22.25
14 17 Ejdesj6 Alvar 2005 ELFSBORG AG2305 25m 22.98
15 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006 KUNGALV AK5306 25m 23.00
16 245 Svensson Hugo 2008 VARBERG AJ8708 25m 23.94
17 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA AB2908 25m 24.10
18 31 Engstrom Lukas 2007 ELFSBORG AC8707 25m 24.44

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 6 Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 8, 25m Ryggsim Herrar A-F

19 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007 SK ALINGSA
20 204 Johansson Oliver 2007 SK 1970

21 25  Hansson Philip 2007 ELFSBORG
22 258 |Loveryd Alexander 2008 SK ALINGSA
23 12 Th(")rngren Eric 2006 ELFSBORG
24 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003 ELFSBORG
25 36  Johansson David 2005 ELFSBORG
26 54 Lesnukhin Max 2008 KUNGSBACKA
27 57 Qrwall Elvin 2006 KUNGSBACKA
28 66 Boman Julius 2007 KUNGSBACKA
29 75  Arvidsson Ossian 1992 KUNGALV
30 78  Gabrielsson Benjamin 1999 KUNGALV

31 79  Sjoberg Robert 1998 KUNGALV
32 80 |saksson Martin 1998 KUNGALV
33 8  Hall Filip 2002 KUNGALV
34 96 Stude Adrian 2004 KUNGALV
35 101 Hassan Jacob 2003 KUNGALV
36 103 Holmén Josef 2007 KUNGALV
37 143 Wassberg Albin 2008 877

38 147 Gustafsson Olle 2008 s77

39 156 Hansen Elias 2006 S02

40 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970

41 244 Syahn Victor 2008 VARBERG
42 291  Andersson Sarning Frans 2007 S 02

Gren 9, 50m Brostsim Damer GH

# ID Namn Foédd Férening

1 280 Gustafsson Alva 2009 FALKENBERG
2 34 Hansson Clara 2009 ELFSBORG
3 223 Rohman Elsa 2009 STROMSTAD
4 260 Kylen Ronja 2009 SK ALINGSA
5 250 Sorqvist Mathilda 2010 AMALS sS

6 67 Hilmersson Adina 2009 KUNGSBACKA
7145 Andersson Hjelm Ebba 2009 S77

8 226 Johansson Ebba 2009 VARBERG

9 262 Pettersson Elsa 2011 SK ALINGSA
Gren 10, 50m Brostsim Herrar GH

# ID Namn Foédd Férening

1 180 Pettersson Mio 2009 S02

2 146 Perry Aston 2009 s77

3 149 Branlid Noel 2009 S77

Gren 11, 100m Brostsim Damer A-F

# ID Namn Fodd Forening

1 44 Johansson Ida 2002 FALKOPING
2 18 Olsson Sally 2005 ELFSBORG
3 119 Back Alva 2002 s77

4 115 Esborn Emilia 2003 MASS

5 2 Lilja Hannah 2004 ELFSBORG
6 46 Lind Filippa 2004 FALKOPING
7 121 Bergman Wilma 2002 s77

8 26 Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda 2006 ELFSBORG
9 81 Gustafsson Lina 2003 KUNGALV
10 27 Cavka Nirvana 2004 ELFSBORG
11 120 Bergman Lisa 2002 S77

12 15  Nilsson Sarah 2003 ELFSBORG
13 4 Holmblad Agnes 2006 ELFSBORG
14 271 Kanth Elsa 2004 FALKENBERG
15 124 Bergman Ellen 2005 S77

16 87  Axelsson Clara 2005 KUNGALV
17112 Carlsson-Djerf Agnes 2006 LIDKOPING
18 125 Back Lina 2005 s77

19 50  Stensson Josefine 2003 FALKOPING
20 90  Anderstrom Felicia 2004 KUNGéLV

21 89 Dagberg Emmy 2005 KUNGALV

ADO0707
AG5507
AB6507
AB3908
AB2906
AL2703
AS7505

AN2506
AM4707
AK3592
AN1199
AU8798
AW2198
AT5702
AW9904
BA7103
AN2107
AJ6908
AKO0508

AQ8506
AJ9708

Licens
AA5809

AA1609
AA2409
AB5409
AD8410
AF7809
Al1609

AA1611

Licens
AE6709

AE1309
AE4509

Licens
AE1602

AP4405
AQ8802
AP7403
AE2604
AB7204
AR0202
AM3606
AM9203
BN3204
AQ9802
BN6603
AA5206
AN9204
AJ6805

BG9805
AD6606
AJ7805

BM6603
BR2604
BH3205

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
50m

25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

24.48
24.58
24.63
25.56
31.15

Anmtid Status
52.48

54.96
57.68
1:04.06
1:10.37
1:15.55

Anmtid Status
59.99

Anmtid Status
1:19.33

1:22.10
1:22.67
1:23.02
1:23.96
1:25.36
1:27.47
1:27.65
1:28.24
1:28.76
1:28.97
1:29.58
1:31.17
1:31.56
1:31.64
1:33.60
1:34.87
1:35.28
1:35.45
1:35.54
1:35.59

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 7

Gren 11, 100m Brostsim Damer A-F

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

265
7
127
168
221
270
268
132
23
277
10
137
33
30
175
264
129
130
160
93
252
279
201
272
222
253
199
230
126
198
134
233
269
133
251
55

128
255
276
32

135
61

140
16

238
20

237
138
274
248
234
259
94

220
308
69

65

141
261
105
139
142
148

Feldhusen Maja
Sj6berg Elly
Gustafsson Tindra
Avdic Sara
Rohman Alva
Andersson lzabelle
Davidsson Ebba
Edberg Maja
Karanovic Enna
Dahlberg Elise
Klasson Svea
Knauer Emma
Johansson Emelie
Flyckt Ella
Axelsson Tova
Andersson Linnea
Rangeby Frida
Anell Alva
Franzén Ida
Dohrner Tilda
Andrén Hanna
Gustafsson Maja
Boman Hilda
Curlow Emma
Ostby Molly
Sandwall Viktoria
Hedendahl Mirabelle
Andersson Hilda
Olofsson Linnea
Horder Agnes
Larsson Hailey
Geigel Stella
Qvarnstrom Thea
Olsson Alice
Léfgren Mira
Billstrom Elin
Eksell Melina
Skanberg Hanna
Haknert Alma
Coles Adiyat
Fredriksson Edith
Gustavsson Elsa
Kanen Zoe

Wallin Saga

Fjeld Emmy
Martensson Elin
Erixon Juliette
Lidén Lovisa
Bergman Hanna
Havner Bianca
Sérqvist Cornelia
Eriksson Melva
Léfgren Emmy
Koépman Cornelia
Simonsson Freja
Axelsson Livia
Staafgard Olivia
Sundqvist Filippa
Lycke Hedvig
Ljungstréom Olivia
Stude Minnda
Herweijer Leontien
Johanson Mim
Rohss Stina

2003
2005
2004
2006
2007
2004
2003
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2007
2008
2005
2006
2003
2007
2007
2004
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2005
2008
2005
2003
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2002
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007

Datum: 05 september 2018

FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
S77

S02
STROMSTAD
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
S77
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
S77
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG

S 02
FALKENBERG
S77

S77

S 02
KUNGALV

SK ALINGSA
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
STROMSTAD
SK ALINGSA
SK 1970
VARBERG
S77

SK 1970

S77
VARBERG
FALKENBERG
S77

SK ALINGSA
KUNGSBACKA
ELFSBORG
S77

SK ALINGSA
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
S77
KUNGSBACKA
S77
ELFSBORG
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
VARBERG
S77
FALKENBERG
AMALS sS
VARBERG
SK ALINGSA
KUNGALV
STROMSTAD
VARBERG
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
S77

SK ALINGSA
KUNGALV
S77

S77

S77

AP0803
AE6205
BJ7204
AY0806
AC7807
AM9204
AW1603
AX7206
AM8206
AY2806
AC4406
BD8806
BH2205
AH7607
AY5807
AF7604
AZ8205
BE5405
AMO0606
AV7606
Al3204
AQ3407
AA4608
AZ3205
AK1806
BG7203
AB3407
AAB607
AZ7804
AA4607
AK7407
AF8207
AE1205
AX1406
AB3405
AAB608
Al5605
BU5603
AH1807
AB1808
AJ7407
AY4806
AR2607
AW7207
AE6806
AW9407
AQ2405
BH0206
BQ9205
BB2205
AG6807
AY1806
BX2602
AE6208
AF8406
AE2208
BE3607
AZ0207
AX5207
AH3408
AU5808
AJ2707
AP5608
BG7407

25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

1:35.64
1:35.96
1:36.25
1:36.39
1:36.54
1:36.59
1:36.95
1:37.37
1:37.52
1:39.53
1:39.74
1:39.74
1:40.03
1:40.22
1:40.38
1:40.40
1:40.47
1:40.79
1:40.97
1:41.39
1:41.62
1:41.96
1:42.31
1:43.08
1:43.96
1:44.07
1:44.24
1:44.32
1:44.47
1:44.97
1:45.03
1:45.06
1:45.07
1:45.08
1:45.60
1:45.97
1:46.05
1:46.98
1:47.32
1:47.43
1:47.44
1:49.14
1:49.20
1:49.44
1:49.49
1:51.83
1:52.03
1:52.49
1:53.17
1:53.49
1:53.80
1:53.96
1:54.71
1:54.96
1:56.24
1:58.55
1:58.91
2:00.31
2:05.83
2:31.68

EFT

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 8 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 11, 100m Brostsim Damer A-F

86 157 Kataoka Sally 2008 S 02 25m

87 158 Di Benedetto Linnea 2006 S 02 25m

88 177 Pettersson Ella 2007 S 02 AZ1207 25m

89 178 Brandt Ida 2008 S 02 AN5208 25m

90 229 Lidback Tindra 2008 VARBERG 25m

91 240 Godransson Alma 2007 VARBERG AX6407 25m

92 242 Forstberg Stella 2007 VARBERG AX1607 25m

93 247 Mortsell Signe 2006 VARBERG BR1806 25m

94 288 Falk Fanny 2008 S77 AK7808 25m

95 293 Eriksson Majken 2005 SMALANDSST AV9605 25m

96 295 Karlsson Elsa 2006 SMALANDSST AZ0406 25m

97 298 Nilsson Saga 2008 SMALANDSST AG1208 25m

98 301 Magnusson Matilda 2005 KUNGALV BN0605 25m EFT
Gren 12, 100m Brostsim Herrar A-F

# ID Namn Foédd Foérening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status
1 76  Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV AF1594 25m 1:05.55
2 45 Svedberg Simon 2001 FALKOPING AK5701 25m 1:16.82
3 184 Kivistd Simon 1998 SK 1970 AS7798 25m 1:19.95
4 123 Kjellgren David 2004 S77 Al4504 25m 1:21.61
5 188 Klasson Erik 2003 SK 1970 AH1503 25m 1:22.96
6 78 Gabrielsson Benjamin 1999 KUNGALV AN1199 25m 1:26.67
7 267 Storberg Emil 2004 FALKENBERG AE8504 50 m 1:26.89
8 82 Hall Filip 2002 KUNGALV AT5702 50 m 1:29.11
9 14  Good Christoffer 2004 ELFSBORG AL6904 50 m 1:30.46
10 249 Svensson Albin 2004 AMALS sS AWS5504 25m 1:30.53
11 194 Boman Melker 2005 SK 1970 AB2905 50 m 1:34.78
12 97  Krohn Linus 2005 KUNGALV AS3505 25m 1:35.87
13 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003 ELFSBORG AL2703 50 m 1:36.50
14 22 Hoff Filip 2005 ELFSBORG AI8505 50 m 1:38.00
15 203 Kivisto Joar 2005 SK 1970 AP9305 50 m 1:43.51
16 36 Johansson David 2005 ELFSBORG AS7505 25m 1:43.97
17 12 Thorngren Eric 2006 ELFSBORG AB2906 25m 1:45.19
18 85  Tjernstrom Svante 2007 KUNGALV AA4907 50 m 1:45.30
19 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970 AQ8506 25m 1:45.88
20 131 Qlofsson Oscar 2006 S77 AJ2106 50 m 1:47.16
21 96  Stude Adrian 2004 KUNGALV AW9904 50 m 1:47.86
22 83 |saksson Erik 2005 KUNGALV AD6505 25m 1:48.02
23 56  Horgren William 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AE7307 50 m 1:48.61
24 166 Pettersson Enzo 2006 S 02 AM9106 25m 1:51.51
25 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006 KUNGALV AK5306 25m 1:51.52
26 17  Ejdesj6 Alvar 2005 ELFSBORG AG2305 25m 1:51.59
27 59  Hammar Emrik 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AH8307 50 m 1:53.12
28 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA AB2908 25m 1:53.41
29 118 Pettersson Jens 2001 S77 AG9101 25m 1:54.09
30 161 Sanei Sean 2005 S 02 AN4905 25m 1:54.78
31 60 Andersson Max 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AH4307 25m 1:55.17
32 25 Hansson Philip 2007 ELFSBORG AB6507 25m 1:56.18
33 58  Poller Alejandro 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AH7307 50 m 1:56.76
34 245 Svensson Hugo 2008 VARBERG AJ8708 50 m 2:01.25
35 62 Lindquist Filip 2006 KUNGSBACKA  AP4706 25m 2:02.90
36 136 Hallsback Gustav 2006 S77 AO9106 25m 2:03.51
37 102  Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV AH3908 50 m 2:05.36
38 63  Alvstrand Alexander 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AI8707 50 m 2:10.94
39 57  Orwall Elvin 2006 KUNGSBACKA  AN2506 25m

40 64 Leijon Mans 2007 KUNGSBACKA  Al1907 25m

41 66 Boman Julius 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AM4707 25m

42 101 Hassan Jacob 2003 KUNGALV BA7103 25m

43 103 Holmén Josef 2007 KUNGALV AN2107 25m

44 156 Hansen Elias 2006 S 02 25m

45 162 Mohammadi Robin 2007 S 02 AC3907 25m

46 165 Zhu Charlie 2006 S 02 AM1306 25m

47 167 Olofsson Lukas 2006 S 02 AM8106 25m

48 244 Svahn Victor 2008 VARBERG AJ9708 25m

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 9

Gren 12, 100m Brostsim Herrar A-F

49 256 Caspersen Andreas
50 258 |Loveryd Alexander
51 291  Andersson Sarning Frans

2007
2008
2007

Gren 13, 50m Ryggsim Damer GH

ID Namn
260 Kylen Ronja

223 Rohman Elsa
289  Falk Mimmi

N O 0o B~ N =3

Gren 14, 50m Ryggsim Herrar GH

# ID Namn

1 180 Pettersson Mio

2 144 Granlund Filip
3 182 Widell Dennis

34 Hansson Clara
280 Gustafsson Alva
68  Andersson Vera
67  Hilmersson Adina

Fodd
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Fodd
2009

2010
2009

Gren 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer A-F

ID Namn
120 Bergman Lisa

119  Back Alva

0 NOoO O~ LN =+ 3

9 46 Lind Filippa

10 26 Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda
11 81  Gustafsson Lina

122 Lilja Hannah
13 252 Andrén Hanna
14 115  Esborn Emilia

15 124 Bergman Ellen
16 268 Davidsson Ebba

17 271 Kanth Elsa

18 129 Rangeby Frida
19 8  Dagberg Emmy

20 16 Fjeld Emmy

21 264 Andersson Linnea

22 27  Cavka Nirvana

23 265 Feldhusen Maja
24 91 Bridigam Linnéa

25 137 Knauer Emma

26 277 Dahlberg Elise
27 190 Horder Matilda

28 30  Flyckt Ella

29 253 Sandwall Viktoria
30 87  Axelsson Clara

31 275 McAdam Maja

32 270 Andersson lzabelle

33 132 Edberg Maja

34 126 Qlofsson Linnea

35 133 Olsson Alice

36 98 Ottosson Louise

37 18 Olsson Sally

38 269 Qvarnstrom Thea

39 160 Franzén Ida

40 135 Gustavsson Elsa
41 29  Johansson Ellen
42 5 Lundqvist Louice
43 220 Simonsson Freja

44 125 PBack Lina

4 Holmblad Agnes
47 Clark Francesca

196 Hallman Matilda
189 Andersson Linnea
121 Bergman Wilma
191 Sandberg Clara

Fodd
2002

2006
2001
2002
2003
2003
2002
2004
2004
2006
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004
2003
2005
2006
2006
2004
2007
2003
2005
2006
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2008
2003
2006
2005

Datum: 05 september 2018

SK ALINGSA
SK ALINGSA
S02

Forening
SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
STROMSTAD
s77

Férening
S 02

S77

SK 1970

Férening
S77
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING
S77

SK 1970

SK 1970

S77

SK 1970
FALKOPING
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
SK ALINGSA
MASS

S77
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
S77
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV
S77
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
SK ALINGSA
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
S77

S77

S77
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
S 02

S77
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
STROMSTAD
S77

ADO0707
AB3908

Licens
AB5409

AA1609
AA5809
AF2809
AF7809
AA2409
AE4209

Licens
AE6709

AB3310

Licens
AQ9802

AA5206
BE1801
AQ8802
BF7403
AU1403
AR0202
AH6604
AB7204
AM3606
AM9203
AE2604
Al3204
AP7403
AJ6805
AW1603
AN9204
AZ8205
BH3205
AE6806
AF7604
BN3204
AP0803
BH0205
BD8806
AY2806
AH5604
AH7607
BG7203
BG9805
AO0806
AM9204
AX7206
AZ7804
AX1406
BN8405
AP4405
AE1205
AMO0606
AY4806
AB6208
AQ1403
AF8406
AJ7805

25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m

Tid: 21:48:25

Anmtid Status

47.35
48.88
52.02
57.52
59.09
1:03.25

Anmtid Status

54.00
58.45

Anmtid Status

1:09.15
1:11.49
1:11.51
1:13.83
1:14.59
1:16.11
1:17.08
1:17.56
1:18.81
1:18.97
1:18.99
1:19.43
1:20.16
1:20.36
1:21.06
1:21.62
1:21.86
1:22.02
1:22.67
1:22.70
1:22.80
1:22.93
1:22.97
1:23.62
1:24.46
1:24.89
1:25.07
1:25.83
1:26.11
1:26.65
1:27.15
1:27.19
1:27.80
1:28.12
1:28.39
1:28.43
1:28.45
1:28.57
1:28.66
1:28.82
1:29.25
1:29.50
1:29.82
1:30.06

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 10 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 15, 100m Ryggsim Damer A-F

45 222 (")stby Molly 2006 STROMSTAD AK1806 25m 1:30.20
46 279 Gustafsson Maja 2007 FALKENBERG AQ3407 50 m 1:30.25
47 168 Avdic Sara 2006 S 02 AY0806 25m 1:31.53
48 50 Stensson Josefine 2003 FALKOPING BM6603 25m 1:31.69
49 127 Gustafsson Tindra 2004 S77 BJ7204 25m 1:31.93
50 130 Anell Alva 2005 S77 BE5405 25m 1:32.54
51 272 Curlow Emma 2005 FALKENBERG AZ3205 25m 1:32.77
52 32  Fredriksson Edith 2007 ELFSBORG AJ7407 50 m 1:32.89
53 175 Axelsson Tova 2007 S 02 AY5807 50 m 1:33.18
54 15 Nilsson Sarah 2003 ELFSBORG BN6603 25m 1:34.37
55 128 Skanberg Hanna 2003 S77 BU5603 50 m 1:35.29
56 90 Anderstrom Felicia 2004 KUNGALV BR2604 50 m 1:35.71
57 10 Klasson Svea 2006 ELFSBORG AC4406 25m 1:36.32
58 201 Boman Hilda 2008 SK 1970 AA4608 50 m 1:36.59
59 274 Havner Bianca 2005 FALKENBERG BB2205 25m 1:36.62
60 200 Hallman Evelina 2006 SK 1970 AG8406 50 m 1:36.83
61 134 Larsson Hailey 2007 S77 AK7407 50 m 1:36.90
62 140 Wallin Saga 2007 S77 AW7207 50 m 1:37.75
63 234 Eriksson Melva 2006 VARBERG AY1806 25m 1:38.82
64 248 Sorqvist Cornelia 2007 AMALS SS AG6807 25m 1:39.74
65 141 Lycke Hedvig 2007 S77 AX5207 50 m 1:41.78
66 276 Coles Adiyat 2008 FALKENBERG AB1808 50 m 1:41.87
67 235 Niemi Nova 2007 VARBERG AM5207 25m 1:42.06
68 239 EkIOv Liv 2007 VARBERG AW8407 25m 1:42.21
69 95 Honsberg Tuva 2008 KUNGALV AE5208 50 m 1:44.20
70 254 Borg Daniela 2007 SK ALINGSA AF6607 50 m 1:44.32
71 278 Carlsson Wilma 2005 FALKENBERG BL8605 25m 1:46.01
72 251 Lofgren Mira 2005 SK ALINGSA AB3405 25m 1:46.81
73 55  Billstrom Elin 2008 KUNGSBACKA  AA6608 50 m 1:49.12
74 20  Erixon Juliette 2005 ELFSBORG AQ2405 25m 1:49.15
75 138 Bergman Hanna 2005 S77 BQ9205 25m 1:53.20
76 259 Lofgren Emmy 2002 SK ALINGSA BX2602 25m 2:01.19
77 61 Kanen Zoe 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AR2607 25m

78 65  Sundqvist Filippa 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AZ0207 25m

79 69  Staafgard Olivia 2007 KUNGSBACKA  BE3607 25m

80 105 Stude Minnda 2008 KUNGALV AU5808 25m

81 157 Kataoka Sally 2008 S 02 25m

82 158 Di Benedetto Linnea 2006 S 02 25m

83 177 Pettersson Ella 2007 S 02 AZ1207 25m

84 178 BrandtIda 2008 S 02 AN5208 25m

85 221 Rohman Alva 2007 STROMSTAD AC7807 25m

86 261 Ljungstrom Olivia 2008 SK ALINGSA AH3408 25m

87 290 Witthof Kajsa 2007 KUNGALV AX2407 25m

88 293 Eriksson Majken 2005 SMALANDSST AV9605 25m

89 296 Thom Ilda 2007 SMALANDSST AF8407 25m

Gren 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar A-F

# ID Namn Foédd Férening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status
1 118 Pettersson Jens 2001 S77 AG9101 25m 1:04.03
2 45 Svedberg Simon 2001 FALKOPING AK5701 25m 1:05.85
3 185 Johansson Sebastian 2002 SK 1970 AF7102 25m 1:08.21
4 266 McAdam Alexander 2004 FALKENBERG AE7504 25m 1:09.56
5 188 Klasson Erik 2003 SK 1970 AH1503 50 m 1:12.77
6 122 Meurling William 2004 S77 AG9704 25m 1:13.38
7 78 Gabrielsson Benjamin 1999 KUNGALV AN1199 25m 1:14.76
8 249 Svensson Albin 2004 AMALS SS AW5504 25m 1:18.73
9 194 Boman Melker 2005 SK 1970 AB2905 50 m 1:22.09
10 123 Kjellgren David 2004 S77 Al4504 25m 1:22.32
11 195 Larsson Leon 2005 SK 1970 AB6905 25m 1:22.87
12 131  Qlofsson Oscar 2006 S77 AJ2106 25m 1:23.73
13 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005 SK 1970 AC5305 25m 1:24.33
14 267 Storberg Emil 2004 FALKENBERG AE8504 50 m 1:27.74
15 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970 AQ8506 25m 1:28.67
16 85  Tjernstrom Svante 2007 KUNGALV AA4907 50 m 1:29.28

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 11

Gren 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar A-F

17 82 Hall Filip 2002
18 56  Horgren William 2007
19 96  Stude Adrian 2004
20 36  Johansson David 2005
21 22 Hoff Filip 2005
22 83 |saksson Erik 2005
23 12 Thorngren Eric 2006
24 97  Krohn Linus 2005
25 58  Poller Alejandro 2007
26 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006
27 101  Hassan Jacob 2003
28 17 Ejdesjo Alvar 2005
29 49 Lind Max 2007
30 167 OQlofsson Lukas 2006
31 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003
32 31  Engstrom Lukas 2007
33 165 Zhu Charlie 2006
34 102  Wigstrand Axel 2008
35 245 Svensson Hugo 2008
36 60 Andersson Max 2007
37 59  Hammar Emrik 2007
38 166 Pettersson Enzo 2006
39 136 Hallsback Gustav 2006
40 162 Mohammadi Robin 2007
41 64  Leijon Mans 2007
42 63  Alvstrand Alexander 2007
43 62  Lindquist Filip 2006
44 57 Qrwall Elvin 2006
45 143  Wassberg Albin 2008
46 170 Hernandez Mio 2007
47 244  Svahn Victor 2008
48 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007
Gren 17, 25m Brostsim Damer GH

# ID Namn Fodd
1 34 Hansson Clara 2009
2 280 Gustafsson Alva 2009
3 260 Kylen Ronja 2009
4 223 Rohman Elsa 2009
5 68 Andersson Vera 2009
6 145  Andersson Hjelm Ebba 2009
7 262 Pettersson Elsa 2011
8 67 Hilmersson Adina 2009
9 226 Johansson Ebba 2009
10 250 Soérqvist Mathilda 2010
11 289 Falk Mimmi 2009
Gren 18, 25m Brostsim Herrar GH

# ID Namn Fodd
1 209 Eriksson Eddie 2009
2 180 Pettersson Mio 2009
3 146 Perry Aston 2009
4 144  Granlund Filip 2010
5 53 Poller Antonio 2009
6 70 Kobel Elias 2010
7 149  Branlid Noel 2009
Gren 19, 25m Brostsim Damer A-F

# ID Namn Fodd
1 15 Esborn Emilia 2003
2 46 Lind Filippa 2004
3 12  Carlsson-Djerf Agnes 2006
4 265 Feldhusen Maja 2003
5 198 Horder Agnes 2007
6 18 Olsson Sally 2005
7 268 Davidsson Ebba 2003

Datum: 05 september 2018

KUNGALV
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING

S 02
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG

S 02
KUNGALV
VARBERG
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
S 02

S77

S02
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
S77

S02
VARBERG

SK ALINGSA

Férening
ELFSBORG

FALKENBERG
SK ALINGSA
STROMSTAD
KUNGSBACKA
S77

SK ALINGSA
KUNGSBACKA
VARBERG
AMALS sS
S77

Férening
SK 1970

S 02

S77

S77
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGALV

S77

Férening
MASS

FALKOPING
LIDKOPING
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG

AT5702
AE7307
AW9904
AS7505
Al8505
ADB505
AB2906
AS3505
AH7307
AK5306
BA7103
AG2305
AA6107
AM8106
AL2703
AC8707
AM1306
AH3908
AJ8708
AH4307
AH8307
AM9106
AO9106
AC3907
Al1907
Al8707
AP4706
AN2506
AJ6908
AK3507
AJ9708
ADO0707

Licens
AA1609

AA5809
AB5409
AA2409
AF2809
Al1609

AA1611
AF7809

AD8410
AE4209

Licens
AE7109

AE6709
AE1309
AB3310

AE4509

Licens
AP7403

AB7204
AD6606
AP0803
AA4607
AP4405
AW1603

50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

1:29.61
1:30.27
1:30.68
1:30.75
1:30.86
1:31.51
1:31.99
1:32.83
1:34.90
1:35.49
1:35.92
1:36.11
1:36.24
1:36.51
1:36.88
1:37.88
1:39.79
1:40.31
1:44.91
1:45.51
1:47.55
1:47.94
1:47.99
1:48.41
1:48.78
1:59.87
2:04.24

Anmtid
24.87

24.95
25.66
26.43
28.55
30.93
33.21
33.50

Status

Anmtid
24.52

26.54
27.75
39.81

Status

Anmtid
18.25

19.28
20.63
21.33
21.43
21.51
21.53

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 12

Gren 19, 25m Brostsim Damer A-F

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

230
23
11
10
81
201
255
221
199
19
93
94
186
264
32
251
35
305
276
272
233

95

254
275
222
279
191
308
29

190
239
252
208
100
44

237
273

277
200
235
220
202

177

33
278
20
248
261
274
8
47
71
87
88
89
90
91
98
117
134

Andersson Hilda
Karanovic Enna
Skoog Ebba
Klasson Svea
Gustafsson Lina
Boman Hilda
Haknert Alma
Rohman Alva

Hedendahl Mirabelle

Odman Amalia
Dohrner Tilda
Koépman Cornelia
Kivistdo Meia
Andersson Linnea
Fredriksson Edith
Léfgren Mira
Siversjo Nellie
Paulsson Alva
Coles Adiyat
Curlow Emma
Geigel Stella
Sj6berg Elly
Honsberg Tuva
Borg Daniela
McAdam Maja
Ostby Molly
Gustafsson Maja
Sandberg Clara
Axelsson Livia
Johansson Ellen
Horder Matilda
Eklov Liv

Andrén Hanna
Hansson Wilma
Dohrner Nella
Johansson Ilda
Lidén Lovisa
Borgkvist Freja
Wahlberg Agnes
Dahlberg Elise
Hallman Evelina
Niemi Nova
Simonsson Freja
Helge Moa
Lundqvist Louice
Pettersson Ella
Eksell Melina
Johansson Emelie
Carlsson Wilma
Erixon Juliette
Sérqvist Cornelia
Ljungstréom Olivia
Havner Bianca
Karamovic Julia
Clark Francesca
Nord Ina
Axelsson Clara
Johns Eila
Dagberg Emmy
Anderstrom Felicia
Briidigam Linnéa
Ottosson Louise
Back Engla
Larsson Hailey

2007
2006
2004
2006
2003
2008
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2008
2003
2004
2007
2005
2006
2004
2008
2005
2007
2005
2008
2007
2006
2006
2007
2004
2008
2008
2004
2007
2004
2007
2008
2002
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2003
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2008
2005
2001
2001
2007
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2007
2007

Datum: 05 september 2018

VARBERG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV

SK 1970

SK ALINGSA
STROMSTAD
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
KUNGALV

SK 1970
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV

SK ALINGSA
FALKENBERG
STROMSTAD
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
VARBERG
SK ALINGSA
SK 1970
KUNGALV
FALKOPING
VARBERG
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
VARBERG
STROMSTAD
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
S02
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
AMALS SS
SK ALINGSA
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
S77

S77

AA6607
AM8206
AZ2404
AC4406
AM9203
AA4608
AH1807
AC7807
AB3407
AP5605
AV7606
AE6208
AK8203
AF7604
AJ7407
AB3405
BA6806
AX0804
AB1808
AZ3205
AF8207
AE6205
AE5208
AF6607
AO0806
AK1806
AQO3407
AH6604
AE2208
AB6208
AH5604
AW8407
Al3204
AZ8407
Al5808
AE1602
BH0206
AQO9406
AE3604
AY2806
AG8406
AM5207
AF8406
AJ1607
AQ1403
AZ1207
Al5605
BH2205
BL8605
AQ2405
AG6807
AH3408
BB2205
BP3801
BE1801

BG9805
BR1604
BH3205
BR2604
BH0205
BN8405

AK7407

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

21.57
21.84
21.90
22.64
22.73
22.73
22.75
23.05
23.39
23.70
23.98
24.00
24.00
24.24
24.26
24.33
24.34
24.34
24.54
24.75
24.76
24.81
25.06
25.17
25.20
25.39
25.46
25.52
25.60
25.63
25.80
25.80
25.94
26.04
26.08
26.12
26.43
26.87
26.89
26.96
26.97
27.11
27.15
27.45
27.49
27.53
28.04
28.33
28.90
28.94
29.39
30.25
39.33

EFT

EFT

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 13 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 19, 25m Brostsim Damer A-F

72 139 Herweiier Leontien 2007 S77 AJ2707 25m

73 140 Wallin Saga 2007 S77 AW7207 25m

74 141 Lycke Hedvig 2007 S77 AX5207 25m

75 142 Johanson Mim 2008 S77 AP5608 25m

76 148 ROhss Stina 2007 S77 BG7407 25m

77 157 Kataoka Sally 2008 S 02 25m

78 158 Di Benedetto Linnea 2006 S 02 25m

79 178 Brandt Ida 2008 S 02 AN5208 25m

80 183 Pantakidis Maria-Heleni 2007 SK 1970 25m

81 193 WWesterlund Ella 2004 SK 1970 AL6604 25m

82 196 Hallman Matilda 2003 SK 1970 BF7403 25m

83 207 Johansson Alva 2005 SK 1970 BS3405 25m

84 210 Wallengren Elin 2008 SK 1970 AV7408 25m

85 224 Nielsen Stella 2007 STROMSTAD BD0207 25m

86 227 Ceveryd Nathalie 2008 VARBERG 25m

87 228 Carlqvist Alice 2007 VARBERG 25m

88 229 Lidback Tindra 2008 VARBERG 25m

89 234 Eriksson Melva 2006 VARBERG AY1806 25m

90 238 Martensson Elin 2007 VARBERG AW9407 25m

91 240 Godransson Alma 2007 VARBERG AX6407 25m

92 242 Forstberg Stella 2007 VARBERG AX1607 25m

93 247 Mortsell Signe 2006 VARBERG BR1806 25m

94 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003 SK ALINGSA BG7203 25m

95 259 Lofgren Emmy 2002 SK ALINGSA BX2602 25m

96 270 Andersson lzabelle 2004 FALKENBERG AM9204 25m

97 288 Falk Fanny 2008 S77 AK7808 25m

98 292 Emilsson Amalia 2008 SMALANDSST AQ4408 25m

99 293 Eriksson Majken 2005 SMALANDSST AV9605 25m

100 294 Eriksson Lotten 2008 SMALANDSST AJ4208 25m

101 295 Karlsson Elsa 2006 SMALANDSST AZ0406 25m

102 297 Thom Amanda 2005 SMALANDSST AV8405 25m

103 298 Nilsson Saga 2008 SMALANDSST AG1208 25m

104 299 Westman Selma 2007 SMALANDSST AQ4807 25m

105 300 Hasi Gresa 2008 SMALANDSST AV3608 25m

106 301 Magnusson Matilda 2005 KUNGALV BN0605 25m EFT
107 304  Ahlqvist Ellen 2008 SK 1970 25m EFT
Gren 20, 25m Brostsim Herrar A-F

# ID Namn Foédd Férening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
1 266 McAdam Alexander 2004 FALKENBERG AE7504 25m 20.36
2 97 Krohn Linus 2005 KUNGALV AS3505 25m 21.17
3 195 Larsson Leon 2005 SK 1970 AB6905 25m 21.44
4 267 Storberg Emil 2004 FALKENBERG AES8504 25m 22.17
5 83 Isaksson Erik 2005 KUNGALV AD6505 25m 22.62
6 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005 SK 1970 AC5305 25m 22.96
7 76  Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV AF1594 25m 23.06
8 203 Kivisto Joar 2005 SK 1970 AP9305 25m 23.47
9 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA AB2908 25m 23.77
10 22 Hoff Filip 2005 ELFSBORG AlI8505 25m 24.23
11 194 Boman Melker 2005 SK 1970 AB2905 25m 24.50
12 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006 KUNGALV AK5306 25m 25.37
13 245 Svensson Hugo 2008 VARBERG AJ8708 25m 25.50
14 25 Hansson Philip 2007 ELFSBORG AB6507 25m 25.60
15 258 Loveryd Alexander 2008 SK ALINGSA AB3908 25m 25.67
16 49  Lind Max 2007 FALKOPING AA6107 25m 26.10
17 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007 SK ALINGSA ADO0707 25m 26.56
18 102  Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV AH3908 25m 27.05
19 204 Johansson Oliver 2007 SK 1970 AG5507 25m 28.04
20 236 Holmberg Oliver 2006 VARBERG AM1106 25m 28.83
21 12 Thorngren Eric 2006 ELFSBORG AB2906 25m 29.75
22 31 Engstrom Lukas 2007 ELFSBORG AC8707 25m 30.65
23 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003 ELFSBORG AL2703 25m

24 54 Lesnukhin Max 2008 KUNGSBACKA 25m

25 66 Boman Julius 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AM4707 25m

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 14

Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 20, 25m Brostsim Herrar A-F

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

75

85

101
103
143
147
156
184
205
244
291

Arvidsson Ossian
Gabrielsson Benjamin
Sjéberg Robert
Isaksson Martin

Hall Filip

Tjernstrém Svante
Hassan Jacob
Holmén Josef
Wassberg Albin
Gustafsson Olle
Hansen Elias

Kivisté Simon

Krantz Milton

Svahn Victor
Andersson Sarning Frans

Gren 21, 25m Frisim Damer GH

= ©O© 00 N O 0 &~ WD =+ FF

—
- o

12

ID
260

34

280
67

223
106
68

145
250
262
226
289

Namn

Kylen Ronja
Hansson Clara
Gustafsson Alva
Hilmersson Adina
Rohman Elsa
Stalhammar Nora
Andersson Vera
Andersson Hjelm Ebba
Sérqvist Mathilda
Pettersson Elsa
Johansson Ebba
Falk Mimmi

Gren 22, 25m Frisim Herrar GH

0 NOo O~ W =3

©

10

ID
180

209
144
149
146
53
70
72
73
182

Namn
Pettersson Mio
Eriksson Eddie
Granlund Filip
Branlid Noel
Perry Aston
Poller Antonio
Kobel Elias
Behre Mathias
Behre Oliver
Widell Dennis

Gren 23, 25m Frisim Damer A-F

= ©O© 00 N O 0 &~ WD =+ FF

—
- o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

ID
77

81
189
196
221
230
265
11
277
268
29
264
270
30
272
275
191
271
193
7

Namn
Nielsen-Fernandes Amanda
Gustafsson Lina
Andersson Linnea
Hallman Matilda
Rohman Alva
Andersson Hilda
Feldhusen Maja
Skoog Ebba
Dahlberg Elise
Davidsson Ebba
Johansson Ellen
Andersson Linnea
Andersson lzabelle
Flyckt Ella

Curlow Emma
McAdam Maja
Sandberg Clara
Kanth Elsa
Westerlund Ella
Sj6berg Elly

1992
1999
1998
1998
2002
2007
2003
2007
2008
2008
2006
1998
2006
2008
2007

Fodd
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2011
2009
2009

Fodd
2009

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2011
2009

Fodd
1994

2003
2003
2003
2007
2007
2003
2004
2006
2003
2008
2004
2004
2007
2005
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005

KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
S77

S77

S 02

SK 1970
SK 1970
VARBERG
S 02

Forening
SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
KUNGSBACKA
STROMSTAD
KUNGALV
KUNGSBACKA
S77

AMALS sS

SK ALINGSA
VARBERG
S77

Férening
So02

SK 1970

S77

S77

S77
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV

SK 1970

Foérening
KUNGALV
KUNGALV

SK 1970

SK 1970
STROMSTAD
VARBERG
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG

AK3592
AN1199
AU8798
AW2198
AT5702
AA4907
BA7103
AN2107
AJ6908
AKO0508

AS7798
AQ8506
AJ9708

Licens
AB5409

AA1609
AA5809
AF7809
AA2409
AJ3209
AF2809
Al1609

AD8410
AA1611

AE4209

Licens
AE6709

AE7109
AB3310
AE4509
AE1309

Licens
BM8294

AM9203
AU1403
BF7403
AC7807
AAB607
AP0803
AZ2404
AY2806
AW1603
AB6208
AF7604
AM9204
AH7607
AZ3205
AO0806
AH6604
AN9204
AL6604
AE6205

Tid: 21:48:25

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

Bassidng Anmtid Status
25m 17.67
25m 18.08
25m 20.14
25m 21.78
25m 22.39
25m 23.00
25m 25.38
25m 25.95
25m 26.46
25m 31.60
25m

25m

Bassédng Anmtid Status
25m 19.73
25m 20.39
25m 25.08
25m 25.56
25m 25.83
25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

Bassidng Anmtid Status
25m 12.81
25m 14.19
25m 16.02
25m 16.02
25m 16.12
25m 16.14
25m 16.19
25m 16.25
25m 16.44
25m 16.53
25m 16.57
25m 16.66
25m 16.67
25m 16.69
25m 16.71
25m 16.73
25m 16.80
25m 17.00
25m 17.12
25m 17.13

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 15

Gren 23, 25m Frisim Damer A-F

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

201
16

190
32

35

274
222
233
200
93

199
235
279
239
55

179
10

254
220
198
208

202
305
94
278
100
276
255
95
19

252
248
237
308
251

273
261
65
134
20
8
15
33
61
69
87
88
89
90
91
98
116
117
139
140
141
142
148
157
158
177

Boman Hilda
Fjeld Emmy
Horder Matilda
Fredriksson Edith
Siversjo Nellie
Havner Bianca
Ostby Molly
Geigel Stella
Hallman Evelina
Dohrner Tilda

Hedendahl Mirabelle

Niemi Nova
Gustafsson Maja
Eklov Liv
Billstrom Elin
Ahlstedt Louise
Klasson Svea
Borg Daniela
Simonsson Freja
Horder Agnes
Hansson Wilma
Wahlberg Agnes
Helge Moa
Paulsson Alva
Képman Cornelia
Carlsson Wilma
Dohrner Nella
Coles Adiyat
Haknert Alma
Honsberg Tuva
Odman Amalia
Lundqvist Louice
Andrén Hanna
Soérqvist Cornelia
Lidén Lovisa
Axelsson Livia
Léfgren Mira
Eksell Melina
Borgkvist Freja
Ljungstréom Olivia
Sundqvist Filippa
Larsson Hailey
Erixon Juliette
Karamovic Julia
Nilsson Sarah
Johansson Emelie
Kanen Zoe
Staafgard Olivia
Axelsson Clara
Johns Eila
Dagberg Emmy
Anderstrom Felicia
Briidigam Linnéa
Ottosson Louise
Gertmo Swea
Back Engla
Herweijer Leontien
Wallin Saga
Lycke Hedvig
Johanson Mim
Rohss Stina
Kataoka Sally

Di Benedetto Linnea
Pettersson Ella

2008
2006
2004
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2004
2007
2004
2008
2005
2008
2008
2007
2008
2005
2003
2004
2007
2006
2008
2005
2005
2006
2008
2007
2007
2005
2001
2003
2005
2007
2007
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006
2007

Datum: 05 september 2018

SK 1970
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
STROMSTAD
VARBERG
SK 1970
KUNGALV

SK 1970
VARBERG
FALKENBERG
VARBERG
KUNGSBACKA
S02
ELFSBORG
SK ALINGSA
STROMSTAD
SK 1970

SK 1970
ELFSBORG
SK 1970

SK 1970
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
SK ALINGSA
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK ALINGSA
AMALS sS
VARBERG
VARBERG
SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
SK ALINGSA
KUNGSBACKA
S77
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
S77

S77

S77

S77

S77

S77

S77

S02

S 02

S02

AA4608
AE6806
AH5604
AJ7407
BA6806
BB2205
AK1806
AF8207
AG8406
AV7606
AB3407
AM5207
AO3407
AW8407
AA6608
AR7208
AC4406
AF6607
AF8406
AA4607
AZ8407
AE3604
AJ1607
AX0804
AE6208
BL8605
Al5808
AB1808
AH1807
AE5208
AP5605
AQ1403
Al3204
AG6807
BH0206
AE2208
AB3405
Al5605
AQO9406
AH3408
AZ0207
AK7407
AQ2405
BP3801
BN6603
BH2205
AR2607
BE3607
BG9805
BR1604
BH3205
BR2604
BH0205
BN8405

AJ2707
AW7207
AX5207
AP5608
BG7407

AZ1207

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

17.44
17.53
17.60
17.74
17.82
18.20
18.27
18.27
18.32
18.49
18.63
18.96
19.05
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.22
19.25
19.28
19.43
19.43
19.55
19.62
19.74
19.75
19.76
19.78
19.79
20.26
20.38
20.49
20.81
20.81
21.13
21.38
22.49
22.55
22.87
22.92
23.21
24.71
26.00
26.85

EFT

EFT

EFT

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 16 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 23, 25m Frisim Damer A-F

85 178 Brandt Ida 2008 S 02 AN5208 25m

86 183 Pantakidis Maria-Heleni 2007 SK 1970 25m

87 207 Johansson Alva 2005 SK 1970 BS3405 25m

88 210 Wallengren Elin 2008 SK 1970 AV7408 25m

89 224 Nielsen Stella 2007 STROMSTAD BD0207 25m

90 227 Ceveryd Nathalie 2008 VARBERG 25m

91 228 Carlqvist Alice 2007 VARBERG 25m

92 229 Lidback Tindra 2008 VARBERG 25m

93 234 Eriksson Melva 2006 VARBERG AY1806 25m

94 238 Martensson Elin 2007 VARBERG AW9407 25m

95 240 Goransson Alma 2007 VARBERG AX6407 25m

9 242 Forstberg Stella 2007 VARBERG AX1607 25m

97 247 Mortsell Signe 2006 VARBERG BR1806 25m

98 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003 SK ALINGSA BG7203 25m

99 259 Loéfgren Emmy 2002 SK ALINGSA BX2602 25m

100 288  Falk Fanny 2008 S77 AK7808 25m

101 290  Witthof Kajsa 2007 KUNGALV AX2407 25m

102 292 Emilsson Amalia 2008 SMALANDSST AQ4408 25m

103 293 Eriksson Majken 2005 SMALANDSST AV9605 25m

104 294 Eriksson Lotten 2008 SMALANDSST AJ4208 25m

105 295 Karlsson Elsa 2006 SMALANDSST AZ0406 25m

106 296 Thom Ida 2007 SMALANDSST AF8407 25m

107 297 Thom Amanda 2005 SMALANDSST AV8405 25m

108 298 Nilsson Saga 2008 SMALANDSST AG1208 25m

109 299 Westman Selma 2007 SMALANDSST AQ4807 25m

110 300 Hasi Gresa 2008 SMALANDSST AV3608 25m

Gren 24, 25m Frisim Herrar A-F

# ID Namn Foédd Forening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
1 76  Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV AF1594 25m 11.10
2 75 Arvidsson Ossian 1992 KUNGALV AK3592 25m 11.36
3 80 Isaksson Martin 1998 KUNGALV AW2198 25m 12.53
4 79 Sjoberg Robert 1998 KUNGALV AU8798 25m 13.06
5 45 Svedberg Simon 2001 FALKOPING AK5701 25m 13.70
6 184 Kivistd Simon 1998 SK 1970 AS7798 25m 14.77
7 266 McAdam Alexander 2004 FALKENBERG AE7504 25m 14.89
8 188 Klasson Erik 2003 SK 1970 AH1503 25m 15.45
9 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005 SK 1970 AC5305 25m 15.52
10 185 Johansson Sebastian 2002 SK 1970 AF7102 25m 16.16
11 195 Larsson Leon 2005 SK 1970 AB6905 25m 16.38
12 85 Tjernstram Svante 2007 KUNGALV AA4907 25m 16.82
13 203 Kivisto Joar 2005 SK 1970 AP9305 25m 17.03
14 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970 AQ8506 25m 17.19
15 194 Boman Melker 2005 SK 1970 AB2905 25m 17.30
16 97  Krohn Linus 2005 KUNGALV AS3505 25m 18.02
17 267 Storberg Emil 2004 FALKENBERG AE8504 25m 18.06
18 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006 KUNGALV AK5306 25m 18.10
19 58  Poller Alejandro 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AH7307 25m 18.13
20 83 Isaksson Erik 2005 KUNGALV AD6505 25m 18.15
21 49  Lind Max 2007 FALKOPING AA6107 25m 18.24
22 25  Hansson Philip 2007 ELFSBORG AB6507 25m 18.34
23 102  Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV AH3908 25m 18.35
24 82  Hall Filip 2002 KUNGALV AT5702 25m 18.42
25 14  Good Christoffer 2004 ELFSBORG AL6904 25m 18.55
26 56  Horgren William 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AE7307 25m 18.60
27 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007 SK ALINGSA ADO0707 25m 18.73
28 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003 ELFSBORG AL2703 25m 19.86
29 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA AB2908 25m 19.92
30 236 Holmberg Oliver 2006 VARBERG AM1106 25m 20.15
31 218 Conradsson Lucas 2008 SK 1970 AE9308 25m 20.16 EFT
32 204 Johansson Oliver 2007 SK 1970 AG5507 25m 20.17
33 245 Svensson Hugo 2008 VARBERG AJ8708 25m 20.38
34 64 Leijon Mans 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AI1907 25m 20.98
35 63  Alvstrand Alexander 2007 KUNGSBACKA  AI8707 25m 21.31

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 17

Gren 24, 25m Frisim Herrar A-F

36 258 |Loveryd Alexander 2008
37 31 Engstrom Lukas 2007
38 59  Hammar Emrik 2007
39 12 Thorngren Eric 2006
40 60  Andersson Max 2007
41 54  Lesnukhin Max 2008
42 57 Qrwall Elvin 2006
43 62  Lindquist Filip 2006
44 66  Boman Julius 2007
45 74  Hildesson Johan 1992
46 78  Gabrielsson Benjamin 1999
47 101  Hassan Jacob 2003
48 103 Holmén Josef 2007
49 136 Hallsback Gustav 2006
50 143 Wassberg Albin 2008
51 147 Gustafsson Olle 2008
52 156 Hansen Elias 2006
53 187 Larsson William 1999
54 244 Svahn Victor 2008
55 291  Andersson Sarning Frans 2007
56 309 Sérqvist Christian 1977
Gren 25, 50m Frisim Damer GH

# ID Namn Fodd
1 260 Kylen Ronja 2009
2 34 Hansson Clara 2009
3 280 Gustafsson Alva 2009
4 223 Rohman Elsa 2009
5 67 Hilmersson Adina 2009
6 68 Andersson Vera 2009
7 145 Andersson Hjelm Ebba 2009
8 289 Falk Mimmi 2009
Gren 26, 50m Frisim Herrar GH

# ID Namn Fodd
1 180 Pettersson Mio 2009
2 72 Behre Mathias 2009
3 144  Granlund Filip 2010
4 146 Perry Aston 2009
5 149 Branlid Noel 2009
6 182 Widell Dennis 2009
Gren 27, 100m Fjarilsim Damer A-D
# ID Namn Fodd
1 119 Back Alva 2002
2 191 Sandberg Clara 2004
3 48  Jonsson Julia 2004
4 4 Holmblad Agnes 2006
5 81 Gustafsson Lina 2003
6 196 Hallman Matilda 2003
7 46  Lind Filippa 2004
8 47  Clark Francesca 2001
9 189 Andersson Linnea 2003
10 26 Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda 2006
11 271 Kanth Elsa 2004
12 193  Westerlund Ella 2004
13 2 Lilja Hannah 2004
14 275 McAdam Maja 2006
15 91 Bridigam Linnéa 2005
16 137 Knauer Emma 2006
17 126 Qlofsson Linnea 2004
18 16 Fjeld Emmy 2006
19 50  Stensson Josefine 2003
20 88  Johns Eila 2004
21 1 Wahlberg Agnes 2004
22 129 Rangeby Frida 2005

Datum: 05 september 2018

SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
KUNGSBACKA
ELFSBORG
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
S77

S77

S77

S 02

SK 1970
VARBERG
S02

AMALS SS

Forening
SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
STROMSTAD
KUNGSBACKA
KUNGSBACKA
s77

S77

Férening
So02

KUNGALV
S77

S77

S77

SK 1970

Férening
S77

SK 1970
FALKOPING
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
SK 1970
FALKOPING
FALKOPING
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV
S77

S77
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
S77

AB3908
AC8707
AH8307
AB2906
AH4307

AN2506
AP4706
AM4707
AK2592
AN1199
BA7103
AN2107
AO9106
AJ6908

AKO0508

AU4999
AJ9708

Licens
AB5409

AA1609
AA5809
AA2409
AF7809
AF2809
Al1609

AE4209

Licens
AE6709

AB3310
AE1309
AE4509

Licens
AQ8802

AH6604
AR5804
AA5206
AM9203
BF7403

AB7204
BE1801

AU1403
AM3606
AN9204
AL6604

AE2604
AO0806
BH0205
BD8806
AZ7804
AE6806
BM6603
BR1604
AE3604
AZ8205

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Tid: 21:48:25

21.83
22.50
24.02
24.27
28.01

EFT

Anmtid Status

41.00
41.13
46.27
48.08
49.54
55.95

Anmtid
46.73

Status

Anmtid Status

1:10.61
1:12.78
1:13.78
1:14.06
1:14.87
1:16.48
1:17.89
1:17.96
1:19.60
1:19.89
1:21.47
1:21.68
1:24.78
1:26.05
1:27.76
1:28.28
1:28.30
1:29.25
1:30.41
1:31.41
1:31.45
1:31.83

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 18

Gren 27, 100m Fjarilsim Damer A-D

23 12 Carlsson-Djerf Agnes 2006
24 127  Gustafsson Tindra 2004
25 200 Hallman Evelina 2006
26 124 Bergman Ellen 2005
27 93 Dohrner Tilda 2006
28 125 PBack Lina 2005
29 251 Lofgren Mira 2005
30 18  OQlsson Sally 2005
31 19 OQdman Amalia 2005
32 35  Siversjo Nellie 2006
33 87  Axelsson Clara 2005
34 90  Anderstrom Felicia 2004
35 98  Ottosson Louise 2005
36 132 Edberg Maja 2006
37 133 Olsson Alice 2006
38 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003
39 264 Andersson Linnea 2004
40 301 Magnusson Matilda 2005
Gren 28, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar A-D
# ID Namn Fédd
1 45 Svedberg Simon 2001
2 266 McAdam Alexander 2004
3 188 Klasson Erik 2003
4 118 Pettersson Jens 2001
5 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005
6 194 Boman Melker 2005
7 249  Svensson Albin 2004
8 123 Kjellgren David 2004
9 8  Hall Filip 2002
10 22 Hoff Filip 2005
1197 Krohn Linus 2005
Gren 31, 4X50m Frisim Damer Lag B
# ID Namn Fédd
1150 § 77 Stenungsund 2006
2 214 Simklubben 1970 Lag 2 2007
3 281 Falkenberg Tjejer 2006
4 213  Simklubben 1970 Lag 1 2006
5 11 Kungélv Damer B Lag 1 2006
6 151 S 77 Stenungsund Lag 2 2006
7152 § 77 Stenungsund Lag 3 2007
8 39 Simklubben Elfsborg Traskor 2006
9 40  Simklubben Elfsborg Tomteblo2006
Gren 32, 4X50m Frisim Herrar Lag B
# ID Namn Fédd
1302 Kungélv Herrar B Lag 1 2006
2 217  Simklubben 1970 2006
3 287 Simklubben Elfsborg 2 2006
Gren 33, 4X50m Frisim Damer Lag A
# ID Namn Fédd
1 154 § 77 Stenungsund 2002
2 211 Simklubben 1970 Lag 1 2003
3 108 Kungélv Damer A Lag 1 2003
4 282 Falkenbergs Tjejer 1 2003
5 155 S 77 Stenungsund Lag 2 2004
6 109 Kungéalv Damer A Lag 2 2004
7 283 Falkenbergstjejer 2 2004
8 212 Simklubben 1970 Lag 2 2002
9 263 SK Alingsas 2002
10 38  Simklubben Elfsborg 2005
11 42 Simklubben Elfsborg Lag 2 2005
12 43  Simklubben Elfsborg Lag 3 2005
13 52 2005

Falképings Simsillskap

Datum: 05 september 2018

LIDKOPING
S77

SK 1970

S77
KUNGALV
S77

SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
S77

S77

SK ALINGSA
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV

Férening
FALKOPING

FALKENBERG
SK 1970

S77

SK 1970

SK 1970
AMALS ss
S77
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV

Férening
S77

SK 1970
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
KUNGALV
S77

S77
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG

Férening
KUNGALV

SK 1970
ELFSBORG

Férening
S77

SK 1970
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
S77
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
SK 1970

SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING

AD6606
BJ7204

AG8406
AJ6805

AV7606
AJ7805

AB3405
AP4405
AP5605
BA6806
BG9805
BR2604
BN8405
AX7206
AX1406
BG7203
AF7604
BN0605

Licens
AK5701

AE7504
AH1503
AG9101
AC5305
AB2905
AW5504
Al4504
AT5702
Al8505
AS3505

Licens

Licens

Licens

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
50m

25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

1:32.65
1:36.58
1:40.07
1:41.26
1:42.26
1:43.51
2:06.10

EFT
EFT

Anmtid
1:05.25

1:07.00
1:08.23
1:09.19
1:22.15
1:22.91
1:24.27
1:26.58
1:27.53

Status

Anmtid
2:15.35

2:15.92
2:20.59
2:29.57
2:39.58
2:43.96
3:36.83

Status

Anmtid Status
1:57.29 EFT

2:45.86

Anmtid
2:00.92

2:01.11
2:05.80
2:10.84
2:19.17
2:20.25
2:21.15
2:24.67
2:29.83

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 19

Gren 34, 4X50m Frisim Herrar Lag A

# ID Namn Fodd
1107 Kungaélv Herrar A Lag 1 1992
2 215 Simklubben 1970 Lag 1 1998
3 216  Simklubben 1970 Lag 2 2005
4 10 Kungaélv Herrar A Lag 2 2002
5 41 Simklubben Elfsborg 1 2005
Gren 35, 50m Brostsim Damer A-C

# ID Namn Fodd
1 119 Back Alva 2002
2 186 Kivisto Meia 2003
3 2 Lilja Hannah 2004
4 44 Johansson Ida 2002
5 115 Esborn Emilia 2003
6 81 Gustafsson Lina 2003
7 18 Olsson Sally 2005
8 27 Cavka Nirvana 2004
9 120 Bergman Lisa 2002
10 47  Clark Francesca 2001
11 46 Lind Filippa 2004
12 121 Bergman Wilma 2002
13 124 Bergman Ellen 2005
14 15  Nilsson Sarah 2003
15 21 Bo6hrén Amanda 2005
16 305 Paulsson Alva 2004
17 87  Axelsson Clara 2005
18 11 Skoog Ebba 2004
19 88  Johns Eila 2004
20 7 Sjoberg Elly 2005
21 125 Back Lina 2005
22 127 Gustafsson Tindra 2004
23 50  Stensson Josefine 2003
24 270 Andersson lzabelle 2004
25 130 Anell Alva 2005
26 193 Westerlund Ella 2004
27 129 Rangeby Frida 2005
28 272 Curlow Emma 2005
29 33  Johansson Emelie 2005
30 190 Horder Matilda 2004
31 252 Andrén Hanna 2004
32 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003
33 5  Lundqvist Louice 2003
34 91  Bridigam Linnéa 2005
35 219 Nikumaa Saga 2004
36 1 Wahlberg Agnes 2004
37 301 Magnusson Matilda 2005
38 269 Qvarnstrom Thea 2005
39 19 Odman Amalia 2005
40 138 Bergman Hanna 2005
41 251  Lofgren Mira 2005
42 128 Skanberg Hanna 2003
43 259 |Lofgren Emmy 2002
44 51 Maier Alice 2005
45 207 Johansson Alva 2005
46 278 Carlsson Wilma 2005
47 297 Thom Amanda 2005
Gren 36, 50m Brostsim Herrar A-C

# ID Namn Fodd
1 79 Sjoberg Robert 1998
2 123 Kjellgren David 2004
3 267 Storberg Emil 2004
4 82  Hall Filip 2002
5 101 Hassan Jacob 2003
6 194 Boman Melker 2005

Datum: 05 september 2018

Férening
KUNGALV

SK 1970

SK 1970
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG

Férening
S77

SK 1970
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING
MASS
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
S77
FALKOPING
FALKOPING
S77

S77
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
S77

S77
FALKOPING
FALKENBERG
S77

SK 1970

S77
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970

SK ALINGSA
SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
SKENE SIM
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
S77

SK ALINGSA
S77

SK ALINGSA
FALKOPING
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
SMALANDSST

Férening
KUNGALV

S77
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV
KUNGALV

SK 1970

Licens

Licens
AQ8802

AK8203
AE2604
AE1602
AP7403
AM9203
AP4405
BN3204
AQ9802
BE1801

AB7204
AR0202
AJ6805

BN6603
AU8405
AX0804
BG9805
AZ2404
BR1604
AE6205
AJ7805

BJ7204

BM6603
AM9204
BE5405
AL6604
AZ8205
AZ3205
BH2205
AH5604
Al3204

BG7203
AQ1403
BH0205
AP1404
AE3604
BN0605
AE1205
AP5605
BQ9205
AB3405
BU5603
BX2602
BN1205
BS3405
BL8605
AV8405

Licens
AU8798

Al4504

AE8504
AT5702
BA7103
AB2905

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m

Tid: 21:48:25

Anmtid
1:37.93

1:50.13
2:11.04
2:13.51

Status

Anmtid
35.90

36.80
36.92
37.31
37.74
38.12
38.70
38.86
39.05
39.23
39.59
40.01
40.19
41.29
41.42
43.20 EFT
43.35
43.52
43.86
43.93
44.22
44.22
44.38
44.52
45.11
45.54
45.59
45.73
46.12
46.14
46.19
47.05
47.44
47.49
47.54
47.96
48.08 EFT
48.55
50.06
50.63
50.64
50.94
53.78
54.54
54.65
56.92

Status

Anmtid
33.09

38.29
39.41
39.80
41.22
43.61

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 20

Gren 36, 50m Brostsim Herrar A-C

7

8

9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Gren 37, 100m Medley Damer D-F

o NOo O~ W =3

3
22
195
36
203
197
83
122
161
17
6
307

ID
4

26

132
137
35

277
275
112
168
30

279
222
160
175
93

133
23

233
32

231
235
230
201
220
135
199
198
239
200
10

248
234
221
254
95

169
238
237
276
13

94

202
24

113
114
134
139
140
141

Figas Jesper
Hoff Filip
Larsson Leon
Johansson David
Kivistd Joar
Hedendahl Milton
Isaksson Erik
Meurling William
Sanei Sean
Ejdesjo Alvar

Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian

Khattab Leo

Namn

Holmblad Agnes
Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda
Edberg Maja
Knauer Emma
Siversjo Nellie
Dahlberg Elise
McAdam Maja
Carlsson-Djerf Agnes
Avdic Sara

Flyckt Ella
Gustafsson Maja
Ostby Molly
Franzén Ida
Axelsson Tova
Dohrner Tilda
Olsson Alice
Karanovic Enna
Geigel Stella
Fredriksson Edith
Josefson Ingrid
Niemi Nova
Andersson Hilda
Boman Hilda
Simonsson Freja
Gustavsson Elsa
Hedendahl Mirabelle
Horder Agnes
Eklov Liv
Hallman Evelina
Klasson Svea
Soérqvist Cornelia
Eriksson Melva
Rohman Alva
Borg Daniela
Honsberg Tuva
Paktinat Tara
Martensson Elin
Lidén Lovisa
Coles Adiyat
Figas Tova
Koépman Cornelia
Helge Moa
Bohrén Emma
Johansson Anna
Larsson Josefin
Larsson Hailey
Herweijer Leontien
Wallin Saga
Lycke Hedvig

2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005

Fodd
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

Datum: 05 september 2018

ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
SK 1970

SK 1970
KUNGALV
S77

S 02
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970

Férening
ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG
S77

S77
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
LIDKOPING
S 02
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
STROMSTAD
S02

S 02
KUNGALV
S77
ELFSBORG
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
VARBERG
VARBERG
VARBERG
SK 1970
STROMSTAD
S77

SK 1970

SK 1970
VARBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
AMALS sS
VARBERG
STROMSTAD
SK ALINGSA
KUNGALV

S 02
VARBERG
VARBERG
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
LIDKOPING
LIDKOPING
S77

S77

S77

S77

AH5303
Al8505

AB6905
AS7505
AP9305
AC5305
AD6505
AG9704
AN4905
AG2305
AL2703
AR7505

Licens
AA5206

AM3606
AX7206
BD8806
BA6806
AY2806
AO0806
AD6606
AY0806
AH7607
AQ3407
AK1806
AMO0606
AY5807
AV7606
AX1406
AM8206
AF8207
AJ7407
AA7607
AM5207
AA6607
AA4608
AF8406
AY4806
AB3407
AA4607
AW8407
AG8406
AC4406
AG6807
AY 1806
AC7807
AF6607
AE5208
AZ3606
AW9407
BH0206
AB1808
AD6806
AE6208
AJ1607
AA9608
AE1807
AD5208
AK7407
AJ2707
AW7207
AX5207

25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

44.62
44.76
45.94
47.65
47.83
48.81
49.09
49.21
50.53
50.69
52.86
58.41 EFT

Anmtid
1:14.89

1:18.94
1:23.23
1:23.74
1:24.83
1:25.02
1:26.99
1:27.08
1:27.45
1:27.50
1:28.87
1:29.93
1:32.03
1:32.51
1:32.52
1:32.73
1:33.02
1:34.04
1:34.41
1:35.80
1:35.91
1:35.92
1:36.20
1:36.54
1:36.80
1:37.73
1:37.98
1:38.68
1:38.98
1:39.10
1:39.86
1:40.56
1:41.30
1:42.86
1:43.16
1:44.74
1:45.06
1:45.17
1:49.96
1:50.04
1:50.21
1:54.37
1:54.69
1:56.36

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 21 Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 37, 100m Medley Damer D-F

50 158 Dj Benedetto Linnea 2006 S 02

51 164 Jelvestam Petersson Elsa 2007 S 02

52 177 Pettersson Ella 2007 S 02

53 288 Falk Fanny 2008 §77

54 292 Emilsson Amalia 2008 SMALANDSST
55 296 Thom Ida 2007 SMALANDSST
56 298 Nilsson Saga 2008 SMALANDSST
Gren 38, 100m Medley Herrar D-F

# ID Namn Fédd Férening
1 84  Andersson-Oberg Frej 2006 KUNGALV

2 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970

3 167 OQlofsson Lukas 2006 S02

4 131 Olofsson Oscar 2006 s77

5 85  Tjernstrom Svante 2007 KUNGALV

6 165 Zhu Charlie 2006 S02

7 166 Pettersson Enzo 2006 s02

8 49 Lind Max 2007 FALKOPING
9 170 Hernandez Mio 2007 S 02

10 173 Beybutov Arda 2008 S 02

11 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007 SK ALINGSA
12 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA
13 25 Hansson Ph|||p 2007 ELFSBORG
14 236 Holmberg Oliver 2006 VARBERG
15 92 Kobel Ludv|g 2006 KUNGALV
16 102  Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV
17 104 Ekdala Axel 2007 KUNGALV
18 136 Hallsback Gustav 2006 S77

19 162 Mohammadi Robin 2007 S 02

20 232 PBalslev Johan 2008 VARBERG
21 241 Gesterling Alvin 2006 VARBERG
Gren 39, 100m Medley Damer A-C

# ID Namn Fédd Foérening
1 47  Clark Francesca 2001 FALKOPING
2 81  @Gustafsson Lina 2003 KUNGALV

3 119 Back Alva 2002 s77

4 48 Jonsson Julia 2004 FALKOPING
5 120 Bergman Lisa 2002 s77

6 196 Hallman Matilda 2003 SK 1970
7191 Sandberg Clara 2004 SK 1970

8 46  Lind Filippa 2004 FALKOPING
9 21 Bodhrén Amanda 2005 ELFSBORG
10 8 Karamovic Julia 2001 ELFSBORG
1 2 |_||Ia Hannah 2004 ELFSBORG
12 44 Johansson Ida 2002 FALKOPING
13 121 Bergman Wilma 2002 s77

14 189 Andersson Linnea 2003 SK 1970

15 11 Skoog Ebba 2004 ELFSBORG
16 252 Andrén Hanna 2004 SK ALINGSA
17 193  Westerlund Ella 2004 SK 1970

18 15 Nilsson Sarah 2003 ELFSBORG
19 7 Sjoberg Elly 2005 ELFSBORG
20 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003 SK ALINGSA
21 129 Rangeby Frida 2005 S77

22 91 Briidigam Linnéa 2005 KUNGALV
23 126 Qlofsson Linnea 2004 s77

24 271 Kanth Elsa 2004 FALKENBERG
25 50  Stensson Josefine 2003 FALKOPING
26 87  Axelsson Clara 2005 KUNGALV
27 219 Nikumaa Saga 2004 SKENE SIM
28 33  Johansson Emelie 2005 ELFSBORG
29 124 Bergman Ellen 2005 877

30 18  Olsson Sally 2005 ELFSBORG
31 190 Hoérder Matilda 2004 SK 1970

AM0207
AZ1207
AK7808
AQ4408
AF8407
AG1208

Licens
AD8106

AQ8506
AM8106
AJ2106

AA4907
AM1306
AM9106
AA6107
AK3507
AF7508
ADO0707
AB2908
AB6507
AM1106
AK5306
AH3908
AQO7907
AO9106
AC3907
AA5108
AR5706

Licens
BE1801

AM9203
AQ8802
AR5804
AQ9802
BF7403
AH6604
AB7204
AUB8405
BP3801

AE2604
AE1602
AR0202
AU1403
AZ2404
Al3204

AL6604
BN6603
AE6205
BG7203
AZ8205
BH0205
AZ7804
AN9204
BM6603
BG9805
AP1404
BH2205
AJ6805

AP4405
AH5604

Tid: 21:48:25

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

Bassidng Anmtid Status
25m 1:30.19
25m 1:30.46
25m 1:31.41
25m 1:32.67
25m 1:33.38
25m 1:36.15
25m 1:36.49
25m 1:43.36
25m 1:44.04
25m 1:47.86
25m 1:49.07
25m 1:52.56
25m 1:55.56
25m 1:56.92
25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

Bassidng Anmtid Status
25m 1:11.07
25m 1:12.21
25m 1:12.34
25m 1:14.44
25m 1:16.52
25m 1:16.84
25m 1:17.33
25m 1:17.39
25m 1:18.66
25m 1:18.84
25m 1:19.70
25m 1:21.69
25m 1:22.90
25m 1:25.32
25m 1:25.53
25m 1:25.63
25m 1:25.65
25m 1:26.16
25m 1:26.45
25m 1:27.04
25m 1:27.15
25m 1:27.20
25m 1:27.85
25m 1:27.95
25m 1:27.97
25m 1:28.03
25m 1:28.37
25m 1:28.39
25m 1:28.55
25m 1:29.55
25m 1:29.73

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 22 Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 39, 100m Medley Damer A-C

32 127 @Gustafsson Tindra 2004 s77
33 1 Wah|berg Agnes 2004 ELFSBORG
34 8  Johns Eila 2004 KUNGALV

35 270 Andersson lzabelle 2004 FALKENBERG
36 125 Back Lina 2005 s77

37 9 Eksell Melina 2005 ELFSBORG
38 19 (")dman Amalia 2005 ELFSBORG
39 301 Magnusson Matilda 2005 KUNGALV

40 272 Curlow Emma 2005 FALKENBERG
41 128 Skanberg Hanna 2003 s77

42 269 Qvarnstrom Thea 2005 FALKENBERG
43 274 Havner Bianca 2005 FALKENBERG
44 251 L(")fgren Mira 2005 SK ALINGSA
45 130 Anell Alva 2005 s77

46 51  Maier Alice 2005 FALKOPING
47 259  Lofgren Emmy 2002 SK ALINGSA
48 98  OQttosson Louise 2005 KUNGALV

49 138 Bergman Hanna 2005 S77

50 297 Thom Amanda 2005 SMALANDSST
Gren 40, 100m Medley Herrar A-C

# ID Namn Fédd Forening

1 76  Arvidsson Anton 1994 KUNGALV

2 75  Arvidsson Ossian 1992 KUNQALV

3 45 Svedberg Simon 2001 FALKOPING

4 118 Pettersson Jens 2001 s77

5 266 McAdam Alexander 2004 FALKENBERG
6 188 Klasson Erik 2003 SK 1970

7 185 Johansson Sebastian 2002 SK 1970

8 249 Svensson Albin 2004 AMALS sS

9 123 Kjellgren David 2004 s77

10 14 Good Christoffer 2004 ELFSBORG
11 194 Boman Melker 2005 SK 1970

12 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005 SK 1970

13 195 Larsson Leon 2005 SK 1970

4 3 Figas Jesper 2003 ELFSBORG
15 22 Hoff Filip 2005 ELFSBORG
16 36  Johansson David 2005 ELFSBORG
17 267 Storberg Emil 2004 FALKENBERG
18 101  Hassan Jacob 2003 KUNGALV

19 17 E]deSIO Alvar 2005 ELFSBORG
20 82 Hall Filip 2002 KUNGALV

21 83 |saksson Erik 2005 KUNGALV
Gren 41, 100m Frisim Damer D-F

# ID Namn Fédd Férening

1 4 Holmblad Agnes 2006 ELFSBORG

2 26 Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda 2006 ELFSBORG

3 132 Edberg Maja 2006 s77

4 277 Dah|berg Elise 2006 FALKENBERG
5 221 Rohman Alva 2007 STROMSTAD
6 30 FlycktElla 2007 ELFSBORG

7 137 Knauer Emma 2006 s77

8 35 Siversjo Nellie 2006 ELFSBORG

9 175 Axelsson Tova 2007 S 02

10 230 Andersson Hilda 2007 VARBERG

11 135 G@Gustavsson Elsa 2006 S77

12 279 Gustafsson Maja 2007 FALKENBERG
13 222 Bstby Molly 2006 STROMSTAD
14 275 McAdam Maia 2006 FALKENBERG
15 29 Johansson Ellen 2008 ELFSBORG
16 200 Hallman Evelina 2006 SK 1970

17 168 Avdic Sara 2006 S02

18 93  Dohrner Tilda 2006 KUNGALV

19 134 Larsson Hailey 2007 s77

BJ7204

AE3604
BR1604
AM9204
AJ7805

Al5605

AP5605
BN0605
AZ3205
BU5603
AE1205
BB2205
AB3405
BE5405
BN1205
BX2602
BN8405
BQ9205
AV8405

Licens
AF1594

AK3592
AK5701
AG9101
AE7504
AH1503
AF7102
AW5504
Al4504
AL6904
AB2905
AC5305
AB6905
AH5303
Al8505
AS7505
AE8504
BA7103
AG2305
AT5702
AD6505

Licens
AA5206

AM3606
AX7206
AY2806
AC7807
AH7607
BD8806
BA6806
AY5807
AAB607
AY4806
AQ3407
AK1806
AO0806
AB6208
AG8406
AY0806
AV7606
AK7407

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m

Tid: 21:48:25

1:31.02
1:31.33
1:32.22
1:33.21
1:35.13
1:35.31
1:35.64
1:36.19 EFT
1:37.85
1:38.21
1:39.31
1:40.96
1:41.62
1:41.92
1:51.38
2:03.39

Anmtid Status
58.48

59.37

1:06.43
1:08.41
1:09.71
1:11.46
1:11.72
1:19.40
1:20.83
1:21.34
1:24.21
1:25.44
1:27.51
1:28.25
1:31.59
1:33.84
1:34.82
1:36.22
1:41.21
1:45.66
1:47.14

Anmtid Status
1:06.05

1:09.17
1:11.23
1:13.87
1:14.11
1:14.53
1:16.95
1:17.09
1:17.51
1:17.74
1:18.74
1:18.78
1:19.41
1:19.82
1:19.89
1:20.17
1:20.79
1:21.79
1:22.96

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 23 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 41, 100m Frisim Damer D-F

20 201 Boman Hilda 2008 SK 1970 AA4608 50 m 1:23.53
21 133 Qlsson Alice 2006 S77 AX1406 50 m 1:23.93
22 23 Karanovic Enna 2006 ELFSBORG AM8206 25m 1:25.19
23 199 Hedendahl Mirabelle 2007 SK 1970 AB3407 50 m 1:25.73
24 233 Geigel Stella 2007 VARBERG AF8207 50 m 1:26.09
25 239 EkKIOv Liv 2007 VARBERG AW8407 50 m 1:27.00
26 220 Simonsson Freja 2006 STROMSTAD AF8406 25m 1:27.06
27 234 Eriksson Melva 2006 VARBERG AY1806 25m 1:28.83
28 248 Sorqvist Cornelia 2007 AMALS sS AG6807 25m 1:29.77
29 10 Klasson Svea 2006 ELFSBORG AC4406 50 m 1:30.48
30 238 Martensson Elin 2007 VARBERG AW9407 50 m 1:30.54
31 95  Honsberg Tuva 2008 KUNGALV AE5208 50 m 1:31.16
32 140 Wallin Saga 2007 S77 AW7207 50 m 1:32.23
33 13 Figas Tova 2006 ELFSBORG AD6806 50 m 1:32.26
34 276 Coles Adiyat 2008 FALKENBERG AB1808 50 m 1:33.19
35 160 Franzén Ilda 2006 S 02 AMO0606 25m 1:33.23
36 237 Lidén Lovisa 2006 VARBERG BH0206 50 m 1:36.18
37 37 Johannsmeyer Rieke 2006 ELFSBORG BQ1606 25m 1:36.50
38 169 Paktinat Tara 2006 S 02 AZ3606 25m 1:37.17
39 141 Lycke Hedvig 2007 S77 AX5207 50 m 1:38.27
40 113  Johansson Anna 2007 LIDKOPING AE1807 50 m 1:43.54
41 24 Bohrén Emma 2008 ELFSBORG AA9608 25m 1:47.51
42 114 Larsson Josefin 2008 LIDKOPING AD5208 50 m 1:55.44
43 94 Koépman Cornelia 2008 KUNGALV AE6208 25m

44 139 Herweiier Leontien 2007 S77 AJ2707 25m

45 157 Kataoka Sally 2008 S 02 25m

46 164 Jelvestam Petersson Elsa 2007 S 02 AMO0207 25m

47 178 Brandt Ida 2008 S 02 AN5208 25m

48 228 Carlqvist Alice 2007 VARBERG 25m

49 229 Lidback Tindra 2008 VARBERG 25m

50 240 Goransson Alma 2007 VARBERG AX6407 25m

51 243 Nilsson Tilde 2007 VARBERG BE5807 25m

52 254 Borg Daniela 2007 SK ALINGSA AF6607 25m

53 288 Falk Fanny 2008 S77 AK7808 25m

54 295 Karlsson Elsa 2006 SMALANDSST AZ0406 25m

55 296 Thom Ida 2007 SMALANDSST AF8407 25m

Gren 42, 100m Frisim Herrar D-F

# ID Namn Foédd Forening Licens Bassédng Anmtid Status
1 8  Tjernstrom Svante 2007 KUNGALV AA4907 50 m 1:14.32
2 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970 AQ8506 25m 1:16.39
3 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006 KUNGALV AK5306 25m 1:19.58
4 167 Olofsson Lukas 2006 S 02 AM8106 25m 1:19.93
5 84 Andersson-éberg Frej 2006 KUNGALV AD8106 25m 1:21.44
6 49 Lind Max 2007 FALKOPING AA6107 50 m 1:24.33
7 131 Qlofsson Oscar 2006 S77 AJ2106 25m 1:24.55
8 102 Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV AH3908 50 m 1:26.37
9 165 Zhu Charlie 2006 S 02 AM1306 25m 1:26.99
10 246 Hedberg Lukas 2007 VARBERG AO4507 50 m 1:27.24
11 232 Balslev Johan 2008 VARBERG AA5108 50 m 1:27.67
12 166 Pettersson Enzo 2006 S 02 AM9106 25m 1:29.12
13 136 Hallsback Gustav 2006 S77 AO9106 25m 1:29.81
14 241  Gesterling Alvin 2006 VARBERG AR5706 25m 1:30.00
15 236 Holmberg Oliver 2006 VARBERG AM1106 50 m 1:30.98
16 31 Engstrom Lukas 2007 ELFSBORG AC8707 50 m 1:31.05
17 25 Hansson Philip 2007 ELFSBORG AB6507 25m 1:37.77
18 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA AB2908 50 m 1:41.16
19 162 Mohammadi Robin 2007 S 02 AC3907 25m 1:42.06
20 103 Holmén Josef 2007 KUNGALV AN2107 25m

21 104 Ekdala Axel 2007 KUNGALV AO7907 25m

22 143 Wassberg Albin 2008 S77 AJ6908 25m

23 156 Hansen Elias 2006 S 02 25m

24 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007 SK ALINGSA ADO0707 25m

25 291 Andersson Sarning Frans 2007 S 02 25m

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 24

Gren 43, 50m Ryggsim Damer A-C

# ID Namn Fodd
1 120 Bergman Lisa 2002
2 119 Back Alva 2002
3 47 Clark Francesca 2001
4 8  Karamovic Julia 2001
5 191 Sandberg Clara 2004
6 189 Andersson Linnea 2003
7 81  @Gustafsson Lina 2003
8 196 Hallman Matilda 2003
9 48  Jonsson Julia 2004
10 252 Andrén Hanna 2004
11 121 Bergman Wilma 2002
12 124 Bergman Ellen 2005
13 115 Esborn Emilia 2003
14 2 Lilja Hannah 2004
15 21 Bohrén Amanda 2005
16 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003
17 271 Kanth Elsa 2004
18 27 Cavka Nirvana 2004
19 129 Rangeby Frida 2005
20 193 Westerlund Ella 2004
21 7 Sjoberg Elly 2005
22 126 Qlofsson Linnea 2004
23 269 Qvarnstrém Thea 2005
24 190 Hoérder Matilda 2004
25 270 Andersson lzabelle 2004
26 15  Nilsson Sarah 2003
27 192 Vesterberg Liza 2002
28 18  OQlsson Sally 2005
29 91 Briidigam Linnéa 2005
30 11 Skoog Ebba 2004
31 125 Back Lina 2005
32 87 Axelsson Clara 2005
33 128 Skanberg Hanna 2003
34 127 Gustafsson Tindra 2004
35 98 OQttosson Louise 2005
36 272 Curlow Emma 2005
37 305 Paulsson Alva 2004
38 9  Eksell Melina 2005
39 19  Odman Amalia 2005
40 130 Anell Alva 2005
41 5  Lundqvist Louice 2003
42 219  Nikumaa Saga 2004
43 274 Havner Bianca 2005
44 138 Bergman Hanna 2005
45 278 Carlsson Wilma 2005
46 251 Lofgren Mira 2005
47 259 Lofgren Emmy 2002
48 51  Maier Alice 2005
Gren 44, 50m Ryggsim Herrar A-C

# ID Namn Fodd
1 45 Svedberg Simon 2001
2 118 Pettersson Jens 2001
3 266 McAdam Alexander 2004
4 185 Johansson Sebastian 2002
5 188 Klasson Erik 2003
6 122 Meurling William 2004
7 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005
8 123 Kjellgren David 2004
9 195 Larsson Leon 2005
10 194 Boman Melker 2005
11 267 Storberg Emil 2004
12 82 2002

Hall Filip

Datum: 05 september 2018

Férening
S77

S77
FALKOPING
ELFSBORG
SK 1970

SK 1970
KUNGALV

SK 1970
FALKOPING
SK ALINGSA
S77

S77

MASS
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK ALINGSA
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
S77

SK 1970
ELFSBORG
S77
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
S77
KUNGALV
S77

S77
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
S77
ELFSBORG
SKENE SIM
FALKENBERG
S77
FALKENBERG
SK ALINGSA
SK ALINGSA
FALKOPING

Foérening
FALKOPING
S77
FALKENBERG
SK 1970

SK 1970

S77

SK 1970

S77

SK 1970

SK 1970
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV

Licens
AQ9802

AQ8802
BE1801
BP3801
AH6604
AU1403
AM9203
BF7403
AR5804
Al3204
AR0202
AJ6805
AP7403
AE2604
AU8405
BG7203
AN9204
BN3204
AZ8205
AL6604
AE6205
AZ7804
AE1205
AH5604
AM9204
BN6603
BD5202
AP4405
BH0205
AZ2404
AJ7805
BG9805
BU5603
BJ7204
BN8405
AZ3205
AX0804
Al5605
AP5605
BE5405
AQ1403
AP1404
BB2205
BQ9205
BL8605
AB3405
BX2602
BN1205

Licens
AK5701

AG9101
AE7504
AF7102
AH1503
AG9704
AC5305
Al4504

AB6905
AB2905
AE8504
AT5702

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m

Tid: 21:48:25

Anmtid
32.18

33.08
33.53
34.02
34.30
34.67
34.98
35.07
35.24
35.30
36.03
36.68
36.87
36.98
37.50
37.68
37.71
37.73
38.08
38.66
39.03
39.34
39.66
39.97
40.09
40.40
40.62
40.68
40.79
40.81
40.93
42.14
42.26
42.59
42.67
42.77
43.10 EFT
43.11
43.63
44.04
44.16
44.41
44.85
47.23
48.97
50.39
52.52
56.36

Status

Anmtid Status

30.41
30.55
31.25
31.34
33.17
34.46
38.41
38.57
38.86
38.89
39.98
40.90

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 25

Gren 44, 50m Ryggsim Herrar A-C

13 3 Figas Jesper 2003
14 36  Johansson David 2005
15 101  Hassan Jacob 2003
16 83 |saksson Erik 2005
17 17 Ejdesjo Alvar 2005
18 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003
19 307 Khattab Leo 2005
Gren 45, 50m Brostsim Damer D-F

# ID Namn Fodd
1 26 Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda 2006
2 4 Holmblad Agnes 2006
3 221 Rohman Alva 2007
4 12  Carlsson-Djerf Agnes 2006
5 23 Karanovic Enna 2006
6 277 Dahlberg Elise 2006
7 160  Franzén Ida 2006
8 35 Siversjo Nellie 2006
9 132 Edberg Maja 2006
10 175 Axelsson Tova 2007
11198  Hoérder Agnes 2007
12 137 Knauer Emma 2006
13 168 Avdic Sara 2006
14 279 Gustafsson Maja 2007
15 199  Hedendahl Mirabelle 2007
16 10  Klasson Svea 2006
17 222 Ostby Mo"y 2006
18 201  Boman Hilda 2008
19 276 Coles Adiyat 2008
20 32  Fredriksson Edith 2007
21 113 Johansson Anna 2007
22 231  Josefson Ingrid 2007
23 134 Larsson Hailey 2007
24 148 Rohss Stina 2007
25 135 Gustavsson Elsa 2006
26 94 Kopman Cornelia 2008
27 273 Borgkvist Freja 2006
28 95  Honsberg Tuva 2008
29 133 Qlsson Alice 2006
30 208 Hansson Wilma 2007
31 169 Paktinat Tara 2006
32 220 Simonsson Freja 2006
33 179 Ahlstedt Louise 2008
34 163 Vajzovic Ajla 2006
35 141 Lycke Hed\"g 2007
36 140 Wallin Saga 2007
37 235 Niemi Nova 2007
38 176 Svensson Nora 2007
39 13  Figas Tova 2006
40 139 Herweijer Leontien 2007
41 200 Hallman Evelina 2006
42 248 Sorqvist Cornelia 2007
43 177 Pettersson Ella 2007
44 202 Helge Moa 2007
45 37  Johannsmeyer Rieke 2006
46 254 Borg Daniela 2007
47 178 Brandt Ida 2008
48 114  Larsson Josefin 2008
49 171 Lowenberg Alicia 2006
50 210 Wallengren Elin 2008
51 240 Goransson Alma 2007
52 174 Holmqvist Selma 2007
53 224 Nijelsen Stella 2007
54 243 Nilsson Tilde 2007

Datum: 05 september 2018

ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970

Férening
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
STROMSTAD
LIDKOPING
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
S 02
ELFSBORG
S77

S 02

SK 1970

S77

S 02
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
STROMSTAD
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
LIDKOPING
VARBERG
S77

S77

S77
KUNGALV
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV
S77

SK 1970

S 02
STROMSTAD
S 02

S02

S77

S77
VARBERG

S 02
ELFSBORG
S77

SK 1970
AMALS sS

S 02

SK 1970
ELFSBORG
SK ALINGSA
S 02
LIDKOPING
S 02

SK 1970
VARBERG
S02
STROMSTAD
VARBERG

AH5303
AS7505
BA7103
ADB505
AG2305
AL2703
AR7505

Licens
AM3606

AA5206
AC7807
AD6606
AM8206
AY2806
AMO0606
BA6806
AX7206
AY5807
AA4607
BD8806
AY0806
AQO3407
AB3407
AC4406
AK1806
AA4608
AB1808
AJ7407
AE1807
AA7607
AK7407
BG7407
AY4806
AE6208
AQO9406
AE5208
AX1406
AZ8407
AZ3606
AF8406
AR7208
AZ7606
AX5207
AW7207
AMS5207
AY9807
AD6806
AJ2707
AG8406
AG6807
AZ1207
AJ1607
BQ1606
AF6607
AN5208
AD5208
BJ0606
AV7408
AX6407
AX2807
BD0207
BE5807

25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

41.23
41.37
42.45
44.32
44.64
47.00
54.98 EFT

Anmtid Status

39.63
41.33
42.90
43.46
43.99
44.33
44.77
45.09
45.10
45.19
45.47
45.48
45.61
45.82
46.10
46.31
47.36
47.66
47.95
48.15
48.15
48.27
48.78
48.83
49.15
49.17
49.41
49.52
49.52
49.96
50.07
50.57
51.14
51.75
51.78
51.80
51.98
52.63
52.94
53.02
53.80
53.99
54.21
54.74
55.79
56.37
56.73
57.17
57.53
57.90
58.41
59.07
59.21
59.52

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 26

Gren 45, 50m Brostsim Damer D-F

55 306 Khattab Anni 2007
56 24 Bohrén Emma 2008
57 71 Nord Ina 2007
58 157 Kataoka Sally 2008
59 158 Di Benedetto Linnea 2006
60 159 Wickberg Alice 2007
61 228 Carlqvist Alice 2007
62 229 Ljdbéack Tindra 2008
63 288 Falk Fanny 2008
64 292 Emilsson Amalia 2008
65 295 Karlsson Elsa 2006
66 298 Nilsson Saga 2008
67 299 Westman Selma 2007
68 300 Hasi Gresa 2008
69 304 Ahlqvist Ellen 2008
Gren 46, 50m Brostsim Herrar D-F

# ID Namn Fodd
1 8  Tjernstrom Svante 2007
2 310 Hombessa Noah 2007
3 8  Andersson-Oberg Frej 2006
4 205 Krantz Milton 2006
5 162 Mohammadi Robin 2007
6 166 Pettersson Enzo 2006
7181 Jerling Walter 2007
8 165 Zhu Charlie 2006
9 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006
10 167 OQlofsson Lukas 2006
11257 Pettersson Edvin 2008
12 131  QOlofsson Oscar 2006
13 232 PBalslev Johan 2008
14 173 Beybutov Arda 2008
15 31 Engstrom Lukas 2007
16 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007
17 136 Hallsback Gustav 2006
18 246 Hedberg Lukas 2007
19 25  Hansson Philip 2007
20 241  Gesterling Alvin 2006
21 206 Rosholm Vincent 2008
22 102 Wigstrand Axel 2008
23 104 Ekdala Axel 2007
24 143 Wassberg Albin 2008
25 204 Johansson Oliver 2007
26 147 Gustafsson Olle 2008
27 103  Holmén Josef 2007
28 258 |Loveryd Alexander 2008
29 156 Hansen Elias 2006
30 291  Andersson Sarning Frans 2007
Gren 47, 50m Frisim Damer D-F

# ID Namn Fodd
1T 4 Holmblad Agnes 2006
2 26 Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda 2006
3 132 Edberg Maja 2006
4 30  Flyckt Ella 2007
5 221 Rohman Alva 2007
6 137 Knauer Emma 2006
7 277 Dahlberg Elise 2006
8 175 Axelsson Tova 2007
9 275 McAdam Maja 2006
10 279 Gustafsson Maja 2007
11 135 Gustavsson Elsa 2006
12 23  Karanovic Enna 2006
13 168 Avdic Sara 2006
14 29  Johansson Ellen 2008

Datum: 05 september 2018

SK 1970
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
S02

S02

S 02
VARBERG
VARBERG
S77
SMALANDSST
SMALANDSST
SMALANDSST
SMALANDSST
SMALANDSST
SK 1970

Forening
KUNGALV
ASUNDEN
KUNGALV
SK 1970

S 02

S 02

S 02

S02
KUNGALV
S02

SK ALINGSA
S77
VARBERG
S02
ELFSBORG
SK ALINGSA
S77
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
VARBERG
SK 1970
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
S77

SK 1970
S77
KUNGALV
SK ALINGSA
S 02

S 02

Férening
ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG
S77
ELFSBORG
STROMSTAD
S77
FALKENBERG
S 02
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
S77
ELFSBORG

S 02
ELFSBORG

AO5207
AA9608

AK7808
AQ4408
AZ0406
AG1208
AQ4807
AV3608

Licens
AA4907

AG3507
AD8106
AQ8506
AC3907
AM9106
AP6507
AM1306
AK5306
AM8106
AB2908
AJ2106

AA5108
AF7508
AC8707
ADO0707
AO9106
AO4507
AB6507
AR5706
AE8308
AH3908
AQO7907
AJ6908

AG5507
AKO0508
AN2107
AB3908

Licens
AA5206

AM3606
AX7206
AH7607
AC7807
BD8806
AY2806
AY5807
AO0806
AQO3407
AY4806
AM8206
AY0806
AB6208

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

1:01.33 EFT
1:02.57

EFT

Anmtid Status

47.11
47.30 EFT
48.42
48.49
49.65
49.66
49.88
50.02
50.46
51.19
51.24
51.44
52.18
52.80
52.87
53.30
54.24
54.37
54.98
55.62
55.64
55.69
56.23
57.31
57.89
59.71
1:00.62
1:00.70

Anmtid
30.14

30.91
31.54
32.10
32.31
33.34
33.51
33.56
34.19
34.34
34.65
35.12
35.40
35.45

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 27 Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 47, 50m Frisim Damer D-F

15 134 Larsson Hailey 2007 s77

16 200 Hallman Evelina 2006 SK 1970

17 93 Dohrner Tilda 2006 KUNGALV

18 32  Fredriksson Edith 2007 ELFSBORG
19 208 Hansson Wilma 2007 SK 1970

20 201 Boman Hilda 2008 SK 1970

21 133  Qlsson Alice 2006 S77

22 231 Josefson Ingrid 2007 VARBERG

23 235 Niemi Nova 2007 VARBERG

24 222 Qstby Molly 2006 STROMSTAD
25 160 Franzén Ida 2006 S02

26 10 Klasson Svea 2006 ELFSBORG
27 164  Jelvestam Petersson Elsa 2007 S 02

28 239 EklIov Liv 2007 VARBERG

29 198 Horder Agnes 2007 SK 1970

30 179 Ahlstedt Louise 2008 So02.

31 220 Simonsson Freja 2006 STROMSTAD
32 276 Coles Adiyat 2008 FALKENBERG
33 13  Figas Tova 2006 ELFSBORG
34 199 Hedendahl Mirabelle 2007 SK 1970

35 234 Eriksson Melva 2006 VARBERG

36 248 Sorqvist Cornelia 2007 AMALS sS
37 171 Lowenberg Alicia 2006 S 02

38 163 Vajzovic Ajla 2006 S 02

39 95 Honsberg Tuva 2008 KUNGALV

40 238 Martensson Elin 2007 VARBERG

41 140  Wallin Saga 2007 s77

42 224 Nielsen Stella 2007 STROMSTAD
43 24 Bohrén Emma 2008 ELFSBORG
44 202 Helge Moa 2007 SK 1970

45 113 Johansson Anna 2007 LIDKOPING
46 237 Lidén Lovisa 2006 VARBERG

47 94  Kopman Cornelia 2008 KUNGALV

48 273 Borgkvist Freja 2006 FALKENBERG
49 169 Paktinat Tara 2006 S02

50 139 Herweijer Leontien 2007 S77

51 177 Pettersson Ella 2007 S 02

52 141 Lycke Hedvig 2007 S77

53 174 Holmqvist Selma 2007 So02

54 176 Svensson Nora 2007 S02

55 114 Larsson Josefin 2008 LIDKOPING
56 243 Nilsson Tilde 2007 VARBERG

57 306 Khattab Anni 2007 SK 1970

58 148 Rohss Stina 2007 S77

59 240 Goransson Alma 2007 VARBERG

60 178 BrandtIda 2008 S 02

61 37  Johannsmeyer Rieke 2006 ELFSBORG
62 157 Kataoka Sally 2008 S 02

63 158 Dj Benedetto Linnea 2006 S 02

64 159  Wickberg Alice 2007 S 02

65 183 Pantakidis Maria-Heleni 2007 SK 1970

66 228 Carlqvist Alice 2007 VARBERG

67 229 Lidback Tindra 2008 VARBERG

68 288 Falk Fanny 2008 s77

69 292 Emilsson Amalia 2008 SMALANDSST
70 295 Karlsson Elsa 2006 SMALANDSST
71 29 Thom lda 2007 SMALANDSST
72 298 Nilsson Saga 2008 SMALANDSST
73 299 Westman Selma 2007 SMALANDSST
74 300 Hasi Gresa 2008 SMALANDSST

AK7407
AG8406
AV7606
AJ7407
AZ8407
AA4608
AX1406
AA7607
AMS5207
AK1806
AMO0606
AC4406
AMO0207
AW8407
AA4607
AR7208
AF8406
AB1808
AD6806
AB3407
AY 1806
AG6807
BJ0606
AZ7606
AE5208
AW9407
AW7207
BD0207
AA9608
AJ1607
AE1807
BH0206
AE6208
AQO9406
AZ3606
AJ2707
AZ1207
AX5207
AX2807
AY9807
AD5208
BE5807
AO5207
BG7407
AX6407
AN5208
BQ1606

AK7808
AQ4408
AZ0406
AF8407
AG1208
AQ4807
AV3608

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

35.82
36.09
36.27
36.38
36.48
36.51
36.69
36.81
37.14
37.28
37.30
37.40
37.46
37.63
37.76
37.88
38.30
38.55
38.72
39.24
39.30
39.52
39.76
39.79
40.02
40.40
40.45
40.59
40.66
41.03
41.05
41.31
41.46
41.92
41.97
42.44
43.15
44.38
44.56
44.64
46.98
47.89
50.40
54.28
54.58
55.36

EFT

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 28 Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 48, 50m Frisim Herrar D-F

# ID Namn Fodd Férening
1 8  Tjernstrom Svante 2007 KUNGALV

2 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970

3 28 Johansson Isac 2006 ELFSBORG
4 310 Hombessa Noah 2007 ASUNDEN
5 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006 KUNGALV
6 84  Andersson-Oberg Frej 2006 KUNGALV
7 162 Mohammadi Robin 2007 s02

8 102 Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV

9 232 PBalslev Johan 2008 VARBERG
10 166 Pettersson Enzo 2006 S 02

11 167 OQlofsson Lukas 2006 S02

12 131 OQlofsson Oscar 2006 §77

13 49 Lind Max 2007 FALKOPING
14 246 Hedberg Lukas 2007 VARBERG
15 181  Jerling Walter 2007 S 02

16 136 Hallsback Gustav 2006 S77

17 241 Gesterling Alvin 2006 VARBERG
18 31 Engstr(")m Lukas 2007 ELFSBORG
19 173 Beybutov Arda 2008 So02

20 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007 SK ALINGSA
21 165 Zhu Charlie 2006 S 02

22 204 Johansson Oliver 2007 SK 1970

23 236 Holmberg Oliver 2006 VARBERG
24 170 Hernandez Mio 2007 S 02

25 104 Ekdala Axel 2007 KUNGALV
26 206 Rosholm Vincent 2008 SK 1970

27 103  Holmén Josef 2007 KUNGALV
28 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA
29 143  Wassberg Albin 2008 877 e
30 258 Loveryd Alexander 2008 SK ALINGSA
31 99  Gabrielsson Joel 2007 KUNGALV
32 147 Gustafsson Olle 2008 S77

33 156 Hansen Elias 2006 S 02

34 172 Ellison Adam 2008 S02

35 291  Andersson Sarning Frans 2007 S 02
Gren 49, 50m Fjarilsim Damer A-C

# ID Namn Fédd Férening
1 191 Sandberg Clara 2004 SK 1970

2 119 Back Alva 2002 s77

3 81 Gustafsson Lina 2003 KUNGALV
4 120 Bergman Lisa 2002 s77

5 48 Jonsson Julia 2004 FALKOPING
6 8 Karamovic Julia 2001 ELFSBORG
7 47  Clark Francesca 2001 FALKOPING
8 196 Hallman Matilda 2003 SK 1970

9 189 Andersson Linnea 2003 SK 1970

10 2 |_||Ia Hannah 2004 ELFSBORG
11193  Westerlund Ella 2004 SK 1970

12 115 Esborn Emilia 2003 MASS

13 46  Lind Filippa 2004 FALKOPING
14 21 Bohrén Amanda 2005 ELFSBORG
15 50  Stensson Josefine 2003 FALKOPING
16 271 Kanth Elsa 2004 FALKENBERG
17129 Rangeby Frida 2005 s77

18 126 Qlofsson Linnea 2004 s77

19 88 Johns Eila 2004 KUNGALV
20 44 Johansson Ida 2002 FALKOPING
21 11 Skoog Ebba 2004 ELFSBORG
22 18 QOlsson Sally 2005 ELFSBORG
23 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003 SK ALINGSA
24 124 Bergman Ellen 2005 877

25 269 Qvarnstrém Thea 2005 FALKENBERG

Licens
AA4907

AQ8506
AH5306
AG3507
AK5306
AD8106
AC3907
AH3908
AA5108
AM9106
AM8106
AJ2106

AA6107
AO4507
AP6507
AO9106
AR5706
AC8707
AF7508
ADO0707
AM1306
AG5507
AM1106
AK3507
AO7907
AE8308
AN2107
AB2908
AJ6908

AB3908
Al9707

AKO0508

AF8308

Licens
AH6604

AQ8802
AM9203
AQ9802
AR5804
BP3801

BE1801

BF7403
AU1403
AE2604
AL6604

AP7403
AB7204
AUB8405
BM6603
AN9204
AZ8205
AZ7804
BR1604
AE1602
AZ2404
AP4405
BG7203
AJ6805

AE1205

Basséng
25m

50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
50m

50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m

Tid: 21:48:25

Anmtid Status
32.87

33.47
34.93
35.18 EFT
35.44
35.88
36.70
36.93
37.23
37.38
37.73
38.72
38.76
38.82
38.85
38.90
38.97
39.30
40.06
40.25
40.36
42.45
42.91
43.50
44.11
44.35
44.92
45.86
47.39
48.21
51.00
1:04.98

Anmtid Status
30.60

30.70
31.72
32.22
32.38
32.44
33.10
33.10
33.41
34.25
34.38
34.64
35.11
35.16
35.64
36.66
36.71
36.89
36.93
37.37
37.72
37.87
38.23
38.79
38.83

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 29

Gren 49, 50m Fjarilsim Damer A-C

26 1 Wahlberg Agnes 2004
27 91  Briidigam Linnéa 2005
28 98  QOttosson Louise 2005
29 87  Axelsson Clara 2005
30 190 Hérder Matilda 2004
31 125 Back Lina 2005
32 272 Curlow Emma 2005
33 15 Nilsson Sarah 2003
34 27 Cavka Nirvana 2004
35 305 Paulsson Alva 2004
36 252 Andrén Hanna 2004
37 19 Odman Amalia 2005
38 127 @Gustafsson Tindra 2004
39 274 Havner Bianca 2005
40 138 Bergman Hanna 2005
41 128 Skanberg Hanna 2003
42 130 Anell Alva 2005
43 251 Lofgren Mira 2005
44 297 Thom Amanda 2005
Gren 50, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar A-C

# ID Namn Fodd
1 76  Arvidsson Anton 1994
2 45 Svedberg Simon 2001
3 266 McAdam Alexander 2004
4 79  Sjoberg Robert 1998
5 188 Klasson Erik 2003
6 118 Pettersson Jens 2001
7 187 Larsson William 1999
8 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005
9 249 Svensson Albin 2004
10 194 Boman Melker 2005
11 267 Storberg Emil 2004
1282  Hall Filip 2002
13 123  Kjellgren David 2004
14 3 Figas Jesper 2003
15 195 Larsson Leon 2005
16 36  Johansson David 2005
17 101  Hassan Jacob 2003
18 161 Sanei Sean 2005
19 17 Ejdesjo Alvar 2005
20 83 |saksson Erik 2005
Gren 51, 50m Fjarilsim Damer D-F

# ID Namn Fodd
1 4 Holmblad Agnes 2006
2 26 Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda 2006
3 221 Rohman Alva 2007
4 132 Edberg Maja 2006
5 275 McAdam Maja 2006
6 137 Knauer Emma 2006
730  Flyckt Ella 2007
8 277 Dahlberg Elise 2006
9 168 Avdic Sara 2006
10 279 Gustafsson Maja 2007
11 29 Johansson Ellen 2008
12 160 Franzén Ida 2006
13 222 Qstby Molly 2006
14 233 Geigel Stella 2007
15 134 Larsson Hailey 2007
16 133 Qlsson Alice 2006
17 201 Boman Hilda 2008
18 175 Axelsson Tova 2007
19 239 EKkI6v Liv 2007
20 230 Andersson Hilda 2007

Datum: 05 september 2018

ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
KUNGALV

SK 1970

S77
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970

SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
S77
FALKENBERG
S77

S77

S77

SK ALINGSA
SMALANDSST

Forening
KUNGALV
FALKOPING
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV
SK 1970
S77

SK 1970

SK 1970
AMALS sS
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV
s77
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
So02
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV

Férening
ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG
STROMSTAD
S77
FALKENBERG
S77
ELFSBORG
FALKENBERG
S 02
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG

S 02
STROMSTAD
VARBERG
S77

S77

SK 1970

S 02
VARBERG
VARBERG

AE3604
BH0205
BN8405
BG9805
AH5604
AJ7805

AZ3205
BN6603
BN3204
AX0804
Al3204

AP5605
BJ7204

BB2205
BQ9205
BU5603
BE5405
AB3405
AV8405

Licens
AF1594

AK5701
AE7504
AU8798
AH1503
AG9101
AU4999
AC5305
AW5504
AB2905
AE8504
AT5702
Al4504
AH5303
AB6905
AS7505
BA7103
AN4905
AG2305
ADB505

Licens
AA5206

AM3606
AC7807
AX7206
AO0806
BD8806
AH7607
AY2806
AY0806
AQO3407
AB6208
AMO0606
AK1806
AF8207
AK7407
AX1406
AA4608
AY5807
AW8407
AA6607

50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m

Bassing
50 m

25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m

Tid: 21:48:25

38.92
39.02
39.25
39.43
39.46
39.98
40.12
40.85
41.17
41.65 EFT
42.06
42.52
42.55
43.29
45.34
47.83
48.13
54.73

Anmtid Status

24.96
28.25
28.70
29.34
30.74
31.14
31.37
34.30
35.81
36.00
36.41
36.78
37.01
37.39
41.41
44,56
46.52
46.81
48.52
54.12

Anmtid
32.68

34.04
34.42
35.32
36.60
36.98
39.36
39.36
40.15
40.72
41.21
41.49
41.61
41.62
41.73
41.81
42.07
42.68
43.62
44.43

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 30

Gren 51, 50m Fjarilsim Damer D-F

21 200 Hallman Evelina 2006
22 13 Figas Tova 2006
23 199 Hedendahl Mirabelle 2007
24 93  Dohrner Tilda 2006
25 235 Niemi Nova 2007
26 23  Karanovic Enna 2006
27 220  Simonsson Freja 2006
28 198 Horder Agnes 2007
29 276 Coles Adiyat 2008
30 169 Paktinat Tara 2006
31 113  Johansson Anna 2007
32 164 Jelvestam Petersson Elsa 2007
33 237 Lidén Lovisa 2006
34 24 Bohrén Emma 2008
35 94 Kopman Cornelia 2008
36 254 Borg Daniela 2007
37 288 Falk Fanny 2008
38 296 Thom Ida 2007
39 298 Nilsson Saga 2008
Gren 52, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar D-F

# ID Namn Fodd
128 Johansson Isac 2006
2 8 Tjernstrom Svante 2007
3 167 OQlofsson Lukas 2006
4 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006
5 205 Krantz Milton 2006
6 102 Wigstrand Axel 2008
7 8  Andersson-Oberg Frej 2006
8 49  Lind Max 2007
9 232 Balslev Johan 2008
10 25 Hansson Philip 2007
11104 Ekdala Axel 2007
12 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007
Gren 53, 100m Frisim Damer A-C

# ID Namn Fodd
1 119 Back Alva 2002
2 81  Gustafsson Lina 2003
3 48 Jonsson Julia 2004
4 196 Hallman Matilda 2003
5 21 Bohrén Amanda 2005
6 191 Sandberg Clara 2004
7121 Bergman Wilma 2002
8 2 Lilja Hannah 2004
9 11 Skoog Ebba 2004
10 189 Andersson Linnea 2003
11 18  OQOlsson Sally 2005
12 46  Lind Filippa 2004
13 87  Axelsson Clara 2005
14 193  Westerlund Ella 2004
15 252 Andrén Hanna 2004
16 271 Kanth Elsa 2004
17 129 Rangeby Frida 2005
18 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003
19 124 Bergman Ellen 2005
20 88  Johns Eila 2004
21 15 Nilsson Sarah 2003
22 126 Qlofsson Linnea 2004
23 190 Horder Matilda 2004
24 91 Bridigam Linnéa 2005
25 7 Sjoberg Elly 2005
26 50  Stensson Josefine 2003
27 269 Qvarnstrom Thea 2005
28 5 2003

Lundqvist Louice

Datum: 05 september 2018

SK 1970
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
KUNGALV
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
STROMSTAD
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
S 02
LIDKOPING

S 02
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV

SK ALINGSA
S77
SMALANDSST
SMALANDSST

Férening
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
S 02
KUNGALV
SK 1970
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
FALKOPING
VARBERG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
SK ALINGSA

Férening
S77

KUNGALV
FALKOPING
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
SK 1970

S77
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING
KUNGALV
SK 1970

SK ALINGSA
FALKENBERG
S77

SK ALINGSA
S77
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
S77

SK 1970
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG

AG8406
AD6806
AB3407
AV7606
AMS5207
AM8206
AF8406
AA4607
AB1808
AZ3606
AE1807
AM0207
BH0206
AA9608
AE6208
AF6607
AK7808
AF8407
AG1208

Licens
AH5306

AA4907
AM8106
AK5306
AQ8506
AH3908
AD8106
AA6107
AA5108
AB6507
AQO7907
ADO0707

Licens
AQ8802

AM9203
AR5804
BF7403
AU8405
AH6604
AR0202
AE2604
AZ2404
AU1403
AP4405
AB7204
BG9805
AL6604
Al3204

AN9204
AZ8205
BG7203
AJ6805

BR1604
BN6603
AZ7804
AH5604
BH0205
AE6205
BM6603
AE1205
AQ1403

50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

50 m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

44.92
45.24
45.62
45.81
45.91
46.58
46.59
46.87
50.79
51.19
51.41
51.88
52.99
57.35

Anmtid Status

38.29
38.50
42.74
43.20
43.82
45.42
47.00
47.27
51.45

Anmtid
59.77

1:01.37
1:03.90
1:04.81
1:05.07
1:05.16
1:06.67
1:08.80
1:09.26
1:09.84
1:09.94
1:10.00
:110.02
:10.18
:110.82
111.23
112.68
:113.02
:113.09
:113.58
:114.50
114.57
114.90
115.12
:115.31
:115.60
116.15
116.42

Status

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 31

29 27  Cavka Nirvana 2004
30 1 Wahlberg Agnes 2004
31 98 Ottosson Louise 2005
32 19 Odman Amalia 2005
33 33 Johansson Emelie 2005
34 125 PBack Lina 2005
35 272 Curlow Emma 2005
36 301 Magnusson Matilda 2005
37 192 Vesterberg Liza 2002
38 274 Havner Bianca 2005
39 127 Gustafsson Tindra 2004
40 128 Skanberg Hanna 2003
41 251  Lofgren Mira 2005
42 130 Anell Alva 2005
43 51 Maier Alice 2005
44 278 Carlsson Wilma 2005
45 138 Bergman Hanna 2005
46 259 |Lofgren Emmy 2002
47 297 Thom Amanda 2005
Gren 54, 100m Frisim Herrar A-C

# ID Namn Fodd
1 74  Hildesson Johan 1992
2 188 Klasson Erik 2003
3 185 Johansson Sebastian 2002
4 266 McAdam Alexander 2004
5 118 Pettersson Jens 2001
6 187 Larsson William 1999
7 184 Kivistdo Simon 1998
8 122 Meurling William 2004
9 249 Svensson Albin 2004
10 197 Hedendahl Milton 2005
1182 Hall Filip 2002
12 123 Kjellgren David 2004
13 267 Storberg Emil 2004
14 14 Good Christoffer 2004
15 195 Larsson Leon 2005
16 194 Boman Melker 2005
17 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003
18 3 Figas Jesper 2003
19 22 Hoff Filip 2005
20 203 Kivisto Joar 2005
21 36  Johansson David 2005
22 101 Hassan Jacob 2003
23 83 |saksson Erik 2005
24 17 Ejdesjo Alvar 2005
Gren 55, 50m Ryggsim Damer D-F

# ID Namn Fodd
1T 4 Holmblad Agnes 2006
2 26 Hou Vasiiliagou Hilda 2006
3 30  FlycktElla 2007
4 137 Knauer Emma 2006
5 277 Dahlberg Elise 2006
6 279 Gustafsson Maja 2007
7275 McAdam Maja 2006
8 221 Rohman Alva 2007
9 29 Johansson Ellen 2008
10 175  Axelsson Tova 2007
11 132 Edberg Maja 2006
12 160 Franzén Ida 2006
13 133 Qlsson Alice 2006
14 164 Jelvestam Petersson Elsa 2007
15 220 Simonsson Freja 2006
16 135 Gustavsson Elsa 2006

Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 53, 100m Frisim Damer A-C

ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
S77
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV

SK 1970
FALKENBERG
S77

S77

SK ALINGSA
S77
FALKOPING
FALKENBERG
S77

SK ALINGSA
SMALANDSST

Forening
KUNGALV
SK 1970
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
S77

SK 1970
SK 1970
S77
AMALS sS
SK 1970
KUNGALV
S77
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG

Férening
ELFSBORG

ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
S77
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
FALKENBERG
STROMSTAD
ELFSBORG

S 02

S77

S 02

S77

S 02
STROMSTAD
S77

BN3204
AE3604
BN8405
AP5605
BH2205
AJ7805

AZ3205
BN0605
BD5202
BB2205
BJ7204

BU5603
AB3405
BE5405
BN1205
BL8605

BQ9205
BX2602
AV8405

Licens
AK2592

AH1503
AF7102
AE7504
AG9101
AU4999
AS7798
AG9704
AW5504
AC5305
AT5702
Al4504
AE8504
AL6904
AB6905
AB2905
AL2703
AH5303
Al8505
AP9305
AS7505
BA7103
AD6505
AG2305

Licens
AA5206

AM3606
AH7607
BD8806
AY2806
AQO3407
AO0806
AC7807
AB6208
AY5807
AX7206
AMO0606
AX1406
AMO0207
AF8406
AY4806

50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

1:17.24
1:18.04
1:18.26
1:19.22
1:19.52
1:20.25
1:20.36
1:20.67 EFT
1:20.86
1:21.62
1:21.92
1:24.00
1:30.09
1:30.47
1:31.22
1:34.36
1:34.68
1:43.36

Anmtid Status

51.92

59.10

1:00.77
1:01.37
1:01.89
1:04.20
1:04.60
1:07.57
1:08.43
1:09.39
1:09.72
1:10.55
:111.60
11.73
112.36
113.49
113.72
114.31
1:17.98
1:20.17
1:21.46
1:21.55
1:24.55
1:24.62

]
]
]
]
]
]

Anmtid
33.00

36.74
37.97
39.11
39.39
39.48
39.74
39.77
39.89
40.08
40.35
40.62
40.80
41.08
41.29
41.65

Status

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 32 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 55, 50m Ryggsim Damer D-F

17 168 Avdic Sara 2006 S 02 AY0806 25m 41.81
18 222 éstby Molly 2006 STROMSTAD AK1806 25m 42.38
19 32  Fredriksson Edith 2007 ELFSBORG AJ7407 25m 42.67
20 230 Andersson Hilda 2007 VARBERG AAB607 50 m 42.91
21 179 Ahlstedt Louise 2008 S 02 AR7208 25m 42.95
22 201 Boman Hilda 2008 SK 1970 AA4608 25m 43.44
23 23 Karanovic Enna 2006 ELFSBORG AM8206 50 m 43.74
24 200 Hallman Evelina 2006 SK 1970 AG8406 50 m 44.16
25 276 Coles Adiyat 2008 FALKENBERG AB1808 25m 44.61
26 10 Klasson Svea 2006 ELFSBORG AC4406 25m 45.16
27 199 Hedendahl Mirabelle 2007 SK 1970 AB3407 25m 45.16
28 231 Josefson Ingrid 2007 VARBERG AA7607 25m 45.28
29 141 Lycke Hedvig 2007 S77 AX5207 25m 45.32
30 198 Horder Agnes 2007 SK 1970 AA4607 25m 45.37
31 233 Geigel Stella 2007 VARBERG AF8207 25m 45.47
32 140 Wallin Saga 2007 S77 AW7207 50 m 45.65
33 113 Johansson Anna 2007 LIDKOPING AE1807 25m 46.14
34 95  Honsberg Tuva 2008 KUNGALV AE5208 25m 46.45
35 13 Figas Tova 2006 ELFSBORG AD6806 50 m 46.55
36 238 Martensson Elin 2007 VARBERG AW9407 25m 46.92
37 177 Pettersson Ella 2007 S 02 AZ1207 25m 46.94
38 273 Borgkvist Freja 2006 FALKENBERG AO9406 50 m 47.48
39 176 Svensson Nora 2007 S 02 AY9807 25m 47.59
40 24 Bohrén Emma 2008 ELFSBORG AA9608 25m 47.65
41 254 Borg Daniela 2007 SK ALINGSA AF6607 25m 47.75
42 163 Vajzovic Ajla 2006 S 02 AZ7606 25m 48.60
43 202 Helge Moa 2007 SK 1970 AJ1607 25m 49.00
44 234 Eriksson Melva 2006 VARBERG AY1806 50 m 49.07
45 174 Holmqvist Selma 2007 S 02 AX2807 25m 49.26
46 139 Herweijer Leontien 2007 S77 AJ2707 25m 50.23
47 37 Johannsmeyer Rieke 2006 ELFSBORG BQ1606 25m 50.28
48 114 Larsson Josefin 2008 LIDKOPING AD5208 25m 50.47
49 171 Loéwenberg Alicia 2006 S 02 BJ0606 25m 51.76
50 243 Nilsson Tilde 2007 VARBERG BE5807 25m 51.86
51 306 Khattab Anni 2007 SK 1970 AO5207 25m 52.49 EFT
52 178 Brandt Ida 2008 S 02 AN5208 25m 56.31
53 148 ROhss Stina 2007 S77 BG7407 25m 59.49
54 240 Godransson Alma 2007 VARBERG AX6407 25m 1:01.48
55 157 Kataoka Sally 2008 S 02 25m

56 159 Wickberg Alice 2007 S 02 25m

57 228 Carlqvist Alice 2007 VARBERG 25m

58 229 Lidback Tindra 2008 VARBERG 25m

59 288 Falk Fanny 2008 S77 AK7808 25m

60 292 Emilsson Amalia 2008 SMALANDSST AQ4408 25m

61 296 Thom Ilda 2007 SMALANDSST AF8407 25m

62 298 Nilsson Saga 2008 SMALANDSST AG1208 25m

63 300 Hasi Gresa 2008 SMALANDSST AV3608 25m

64 304 Ahlqvist Ellen 2008 SK 1970 25m EFT
Gren 56, 50m Ryggsim Herrar D-F

# ID Namn Foédd Forening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status
1 8  Tjernstrom Svante 2007 KUNGALV AA4907 25m 38.93
2 131 Olofsson Oscar 2006 S77 AJ2106 50 m 39.86
3 205 Krantz Milton 2006 SK 1970 AQ8506 25m 40.54
4 28 Johansson Isac 2006 ELFSBORG AH5306 50 m 41.34
5 84 Andersson-éberg Frej 2006 KUNGALV AD8106 50 m 41.62
6 162 Mohammadi Robin 2007 S 02 AC3907 25m 41.98
7 49 Lind Max 2007 FALKOPING AA6107 25m 43.06
8 241 Gesterling Alvin 2006 VARBERG AR5706 50 m 43.19
9 167 OQlofsson Lukas 2006 S 02 AM8106 25m 43.30
10 102  Wigstrand Axel 2008 KUNGALV AH3908 25m 43.41
1 31 Engstrom Lukas 2007 ELFSBORG AC8707 25m 43.47
12 218 Conradsson Lucas 2008 SK 1970 AE9308 25m 43.55 EFT
13 236 Holmberg Oliver 2006 VARBERG AM1106 50 m 43.89

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 33 Datum: 05 september 2018 Tid: 21:48:25

Gren 56, 50m Ryggsim Herrar D-F

14 166 Pettersson Enzo 2006 S 02 AM9106 25m 43.98
15 92 Kobel Ludvig 2006 KUNGALV AK5306 25m 44.96
16 170 Hernandez Mio 2007 S 02 AK3507 25m 46.05
17 165 Zhu Charlie 2006 S 02 AM1306 25m 46.51
18 173 Beybutov Arda 2008 S 02 AF7508 25m 46.55
19 136 Hallsback Gustav 2006 S77 AO9106 25m 46.71
20 246 Hedberg Lukas 2007 VARBERG AO4507 50 m 48.10
21 204 Johansson Oliver 2007 SK 1970 AG5507 25m 48.31
22 232 PBalslev Johan 2008 VARBERG AA5108 50 m 48.71
23 25  Hansson Philip 2007 ELFSBORG AB6507 25m 49.50
24 206 Rosholm Vincent 2008 SK 1970 AE8308 25m 50.72
25 256 Caspersen Andreas 2007 SK ALINGSA ADO0707 25m 50.95
26 257 Pettersson Edvin 2008 SK ALINGSA AB2908 25m 51.29
27 143  Wassberg Albin 2008 S77 AJ6908 25m 53.83
28 104 Ekdala Axel 2007 KUNGALV AQO7907 25m 54.76
29 99  Gabrielsson Joel 2007 KUNGALV Al9707 25m 56.23
30 258 Loveryd Alexander 2008 SK ALINGSA AB3908 25m 56.88
31 103 Holmén Josef 2007 KUNGALV AN2107 25m 1:03.59
32 147 Gustafsson Olle 2008 S77 AKO0508 25m

33 156 Hansen Elias 2006 S 02 25m

34 172 Ellison Adam 2008 S 02 AF8308 25m

35 181 Jerling Walter 2007 S 02 AP6507 25m

36 291  Andersson Sarning Frans 2007 S 02 25 m

Gren 57, 50m Frisim Damer A-C

# ID Namn Foédd Forening Licens Bassidng Anmtid Status
1 77 Nielsen-Fernandes Amanda 1994 KUNGALV BM8294 25m 27.16
2 119 Back Alva 2002 S77 AQ8802 25m 27.38
3 81 Gustafsson Lina 2003 KUNGALV AM9203 25m 27.43
4 191 Sandberg Clara 2004 SK 1970 AHB6604 25m 29.28
5 48 Jonsson Julia 2004 FALKOPING AR5804 25m 29.57
6 47 Clark Francesca 2001 FALKOPING BE1801 25m 29.74
7 196 Hallman Matilda 2003 SK 1970 BF7403 25m 29.80
8 8 Karamovic Julia 2001 ELFSBORG BP3801 50 m 29.98
9 120 Bergman Lisa 2002 S77 AQ9802 25m 30.00
10 21 Bohrén Amanda 2005 ELFSBORG AU8405 50 m 30.08
11 189 Andersson Linnea 2003 SK 1970 AU1403 50 m 30.55
12 2 Lilja Hannah 2004 ELFSBORG AE2604 50 m 31.01
13 121 Bergman Wilma 2002 S77 AR0202 25m 31.10
14 1 Skoog Ebba 2004 ELFSBORG AZ2404 50 m 31.12
15 115 Esborn Emilia 2003 MASS AP7403 25m 31.13
16 252  Andrén Hanna 2004 SK ALINGSA Al3204 25m 31.22
17 193 Westerlund Ella 2004 SK 1970 AL6604 25m 31.48
18 253 Sandwall Viktoria 2003 SK ALINGSA BG7203 25m 31.53
19 18  Olsson Sally 2005 ELFSBORG AP4405 50 m 31.94
20 186 Kivistd® Meia 2003 SK 1970 AK8203 25m 32.13
21 87  Axelsson Clara 2005 KUNGALV BG9805 50 m 32.18
22 129 Rangeby Frida 2005 S77 AZ8205 50 m 32.44
23 124 Bergman Ellen 2005 S77 AJ6805 25m 32.64
24 271 Kanth Elsa 2004 FALKENBERG AN9204 25m 32.71
25 44  Johansson Ida 2002 FALKOPING AE1602 25m 32.74
26 190 Horder Matilda 2004 SK 1970 AH5604 25m 32.86
27 88 Johns Eila 2004 KUNGALV BR1604 25m 32.97
28 15 Nilsson Sarah 2003 ELFSBORG BN6603 25m 33.19
29 91 Briidigam Linnéa 2005 KUNGALV BH0205 50 m 33.22
30 269 Qvarnstrom Thea 2005 FALKENBERG AE1205 50 m 33.29
31 7 Sjoberg Elly 2005 ELFSBORG AE6205 50 m 33.33
32 126 Qlofsson Linnea 2004 S77 AZ7804 25m 33.55
33 1 Wahlberg Agnes 2004 ELFSBORG AE3604 50 m 33.90
34 5 Lundqvist Louice 2003 ELFSBORG AQ1403 25m 34.33
35 50 Stensson Josefine 2003 FALKOPING BM6603 25m 34.38 EFT
36 19  Odman Amalia 2005 ELFSBORG AP5605 50 m 35.50
37 33 Johansson Emelie 2005 ELFSBORG BH2205 25m 35.56
38 125 Back Lina 2005 S77 AJ7805 25m 35.58

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 34

Datum: 05 september 2018

Gren 57, 50m Frisim Damer A-C

39 305 Paulsson Alva 2004
40 98  Ottosson Louise 2005
41 192 Vesterberg Liza 2002
42 272 Curlow Emma 2005
43 301 Magnusson Matilda 2005
44 127 Gustafsson Tindra 2004
45 274 Havner Bianca 2005
46 9 Eksell Melina 2005
47 128 Skanberg Hanna 2003
48 138 Bergman Hanna 2005
49 278 Carlsson Wilma 2005
50 130 Anell Alva 2005
51 51 Maier Alice 2005
52 251 Lofgren Mira 2005
53 259 Lofgren Emmy 2002
54 297 Thom Amanda 2005
Gren 58, 50m Frisim Herrar A-C

# ID Namn Fédd
1 75  Arvidsson Ossian 1992
2 45 Svedberg Simon 2001
3 80 |saksson Martin 1998
4 185 Johansson Sebastian 2002
5 266 McAdam Alexander 2004
6 187 Larsson William 1999
7 79  Sjoberg Robert 1998
8 188 Klasson Erik 2003
9 118 Pettersson Jens 2001
10 184 Kijvistdo Simon 1998
1182 Hall Filip 2002
12122 Meurling William 2004
13 249  Svensson Albin 2004
14 14 Good Christoffer 2004
15 197  Hedendahl Milton 2005
16 6 Nyholm-Flatow Maximilian 2003
17 123  Kjellgren David 2004
18 194 Boman Melker 2005
19 267 Storberg Emil 2004
20 195 Larsson Leon 2005
21 3 Figas Jesper 2003
22 203 Kivistod Joar 2005
23 22 Hoff Filip 2005
24 101  Hassan Jacob 2003
25 36  Johansson David 2005
26 17 Ejdesjo Alvar 2005
27 83 |saksson Erik 2005
28 161 Sanei Sean 2005
29 307 Khattab Leo 2005
Gren 61, 4X50m Medley Damer Lag B
# ID Namn Fédd
1 214 Simklubben 1970 Lag 2 2007
2 150 S 77 Stenungsund 2006
3 285 Falkenbergs Tjejer 2006
4 225 Stromstads Simforening 2006
5 213 Simklubben 1970 Lag 1 2006
6 151 S 77 Stenungsund Lag 2 2006
739  Simklubben Elfsborg Traskor 2006
8 40  Simklubben Elfsborg Tomteblo2006
Gren 62, 4X50m Medley Herrar Lag B
# ID Namn Foédd
1 217  Simklubben 1970 2006
2 302 Kungaélv Herrar B Lag 1 2006
3 287 2006

Simklubben Elfsborg 2

SK 1970
KUNGALV

SK 1970
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV
S77
FALKENBERG
ELFSBORG
S77

S77
FALKENBERG
S77
FALKOPING
SK ALINGSA
SK ALINGSA
SMALANDSST

Férening
KUNGALV

FALKOPING
KUNGALV
SK 1970
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
KUNGALV
SK 1970
S77

SK 1970
KUNGALV
S77

AMALS sS
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
S77

SK 1970
FALKENBERG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
SK 1970
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
KUNGALV
S 02

SK 1970

Férening
SK 1970

S77
FALKENBERG
STROMSTAD
SK 1970

S77
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG

Férening
SK 1970
KUNGALV
ELFSBORG

AX0804
BN8405
BD5202
AZ3205
BN0605
BJ7204
BB2205
Al5605

BU5603
BQ9205
BL8605
BE5405
BN1205
AB3405
BX2602
AV8405

Licens
AK3592

AK5701
AW2198
AF7102
AE7504
AU4999
AU8798
AH1503
AG9101
AS7798
AT5702
AG9704
AW5504
AL6904
AC5305
AL2703
Al4504
AB2905
AE8504
AB6905
AH5303
AP9305
Al8505
BA7103
AS7505
AG2305
ADB505
AN4905
AR7505

Licens

Licens

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
25m
50 m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

35.79
36.01
36.22
36.47
37.13
37.40
37.65
38.63
39.85
40.03
40.15
40.92
41.82
42.01
45.32

EFT

EFT

Anmtid
23.94

25.74
26.67
26.80
27.06
27.38
27.41
27.51
28.05
28.44
30.34
30.36
30.50
30.71
31.54
31.55
31.72
32.28
32.62
32.72
34.41
34.50
35.09
35.74
37.16
38.21
38.22
42.29
46.37

Status

EFT

Anmtid
1:44.57

2:37.86
2:40.36
2:43.66
2:48.79
2:56.41

Status

Anmtid Status
3:05.46

3:11.34 EFT

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



Sida: 35

Gren 63, 4X50m Medley Damer Lag A

# ID Namn Fodd
1 211 Simklubben 1970 Lag 1 2003
2 154 S 77 Stenungsund 2002
3 108 Kungélv Damer A Lag 1 2003
4 155 S 77 Stenungsund Lag 2 2004
5 286 Falkenbergs Tjejer 2004
6 303 Kungéalv Damer A Lag 2 2005
7212 Simklubben 1970 Lag 2 2002
8 263 SK Alingsas 2002
9 38 Simklubben Elfsborg 2005
10 42 Simklubben Elfsborg Lag 2 2005
11 43 Simklubben Elfsborg Lag 3 2005
12 52 Falképings Simsaliskap 2005
Gren 64, 4X50m Medley Herrar Lag A
# ID Namn Fédd
1107 Kungélv Herrar A Lag 1 1992
2 215 Simklubben 1970 Lag 1 1998
3 216 Simklubben 1970 Lag 2 2005
4 10 Kungélv Herrar A Lag 2 2002
5 41 2005

Simklubben Elfsborg 1

Datum: 05 september 2018

Férening Licens
SK 1970

S77
KUNGALV
S77
FALKENBERG
KUNGALV

SK 1970

SK ALINGSA
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
ELFSBORG
FALKOPING

Foérening Licens
KUNGALV

SK 1970

SK 1970

KUNGALV

ELFSBORG

Basséng
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Bassing
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

Tid: 21:48:25

Anmtid
2:11.87

2:14.17
2:28.54
2:36.59
2:39.68
2:46.05
2:46.21
3:03.92

Anmtid
1:49.76

2:04.97
2:31.27
2:35.19

Status

EFT

EFT

Status

EFT

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Simklubben 1970



